
Bank Payment Voucher

No. : BP-z

Particulars

Account:
Lift Amc Charges

Through:
HDFC Bank

On Account of:

Prepared bY: Naga manl

Dated 13.Jan-2014

Amount

35,366.00

{ 3 5,366.00

Ch. No. :81527'l Being chq issued to iohn lifts towards Amc charges for A 1

besides flat automatic lift for the period 1.12'131o 3) 11 '14

Amount (in words) , t'q
lndian Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six Only

oorko o,

qd"*
Receiveis Signalure

F.eenwood Residency Owners Associatio n

; # 5-4-187/3 & d, ll Floor,
Soham Mansion. M.G. Road,

Secunderabacl - 500 003
E-Mail . info@modrProPerties. com

i



ror payment (Promotion and Rurch#)

Purch ase Promotion flottrer
E:.

ount .3c,gLb
OtherFull PaymentBalance PaymentPaAdvance Payme

Type of payment

Pay from Project6Pay from comPanY
.'-,-Yes wPayment to be divided

L-0e<eRemarks: ccO.tto ,

rq,Date. 1SignoPrepared bY

SignApproved bY

Arat - I kax,

Aprr anri
t;Y\- rl-. ld

I

Date



w
Johnson

SERV/07/oR/05

yeaIs oI taklng You hlgher

l.lhI

I

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

SM B'1904
Date: 2+oc1-2013

Ref. No:

No.ls:
L.D 8889

\

NanP & Address of Client:

lnstallation Address:

5-4-187/3 & 4

MG ROADIIND FLOOR,

500003

GREEN WOOD

SYNG'22, KO\.'"/KUR

HYDERABAD 0

contract &nount
(lnclusive of Taxes) :

Period ol Contract:

< 35366lPer Lift

From 0111212013

A't tl
To 3oll l/2014

Ph

Contact Person:

Signature (authoris€d signatory):

Ernail id:

Designation Wth e al:

SIGNEO ON B

Signature ( signatory):

NanE & Design

Payrnonl Should be

CONTRACT
Our PA{ Noi

, .. ]

OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED:

Limlted
D PAYMENT RECEIVEO

L366/- Per

,;\,

jlEE!ryqs9!9I4TE9-

lt
:,, ,,:

rl- i'i

1I JAN Z01L 
I

AAACJOs3SO Our Servlco Tax No:

When it
I

I

IJ Ir

think



creenr-' )d Resiqen3cr*?:l;[j""'"'*'"

'tx*ix:tl8;5'";:
a-rulii'toOrnooiProPerties 

com

Bank Payment Voucher

No. : BP-1

Account :

Lift Amc Charges

Through :

HDFC Bank

Amount (in words) :

lndian RU

PrePared by: Krishna

Seven Thousand One Hu

lifts P ltd towards AMC chirrges

nqlSq r!i4y Five only

ApProved bY

Dated : 21'Mar'2014

37,135'00

(37 35.00

On Account of :

Ch. No. :815311 Being chq issued to Johnson

for c24 beside flat auto lift for period of 1-12-13 to 30-11-'14

1

Th

Receiveis Signature

)

!

\

V



DEBIT VOUCHER

AREENWOOD BESIDENCY OWNERS.I}SOCIATION'
2t 206, Kowkoor, Bolarum, Secunderabad - 500 010.

l't,'D1-Voucher No
zt l5lrz.-Ltf ftrt c DateNc

,r"rrr"M Receiver's Signaturq(

Paid to hnJln l-t * tbgrl

towards

AlA \- t!

Rs Ps

3y *q.-

c Por t ,.Ar) I t.tr.tLfT3l.g./J
Rupees

,L

.*4- Cheque No. Oated Drawn on Bank

Paid by \r\.\-...6EE z5{n

l

,

^rilnyK

t-r-,

Cash



Johnson4
Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Plot No. B-31 Part, TIE Balanagar, HYderabad-s0o 037.

Tel : 040 - 23078881, 23078882, 23078883

E-mail : service-hyderabad@johnsonlittsltd.com

RECE!PT

n€gd. Otficc : ptot No. l, East Main Road, Anna Nagar, Westem E:tension, Chennai-600 l0l.tax : 91-44-26151614, Phone 26152200 (6 I'inos 1 26152003 to 05

I -et < s-n

Job No. / Code

24t7
Dale

9-tt/oE/2An

6nrr, 
",uy' 

Aalu
aallpruvaz,{u,

RECEIVED wilh thanks from nh
c/o
cr

Bupees

NTDrawn onumber & Date ACheque /

8r-S4,sju,/-
,./ I
t

-HoPc SanL-lss7z{/zr/os/taru

rc 3 ff /.mrc...../ 
trepairs

For JOHNSON LIFTS.PRIVATE LIMITED

o",#;!o tt fySigna

LTowa P:++ orl+/2aI Pe on fd mrotn to M fo theCdsI UF I ePaym

L

(Subject to Realisation)

,

Number

aqainst Job No.



/-a7--'

Request for pa,'ment ( Promotions and Irurchase )

Division hase tl Promotions lt Other
Pay to

Towards
c

c

Description

Amount {a t?

Type of Payment

Pay from Company Pay from Project

rt Pa).rnent l'Balance Paynent lifull Palment lotherdvance L Pa

q /-"t' c +
Paynent to be divided lJYes No

Sl.No. Project Amount

Division of Pavment

Remarks

lt
2 )^

5

9

Sign DatePrepared by

Rernarks

* Yr,t
^\Approved by Sign !1ts

11

s0l1AM MODl

MAII aGlll illRE0 10RG

L

,4*c d-eo'^& A(-p Autuy,*/, 0, r.-+ ),,t u,

-6 rto-a:g,4) f\^ Lk

L 0 tr; a ,4 . Rt,,h, A* e ln (ln t r-^ ^)
*

I
4. y'>l

8.

10.



Johnson

SERV/07loR/05

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

Ref. No:

Lift No./s:

lnstallation Address:

Contract Amount:

Period of Contract:

Contact person:

{ao

Signature (authorised signatory):

Full Narne in Capital Letters:

Designation With Seal:

SIGNED ON BEHAF OF JOHNSON LIFT

Signature (authorised signa torg:Q.y I

Name & Designation:

StvtE1904 __ ___ oate 24-FEB-20,12

L-C4550

Narne & Address of Client; GREENWOOD ESTAIES
C/O.MODI PROPERT'IES ,54-187t3&4
II FLOOR, M G ROAD
SECUNDEMBAD

0

GREENWOOD RESIDENCY
xor.rxunv[GeE
HYDERABAD 0

{,
.Se

From 01t04t2012 To 31103t2019

Ph

ftu r.,fiilU tll.,'ol

S PRIVATE LIMITED:

42-+#+a?2

tf.f,

IV

-L

;llffir,*Eii{ilinj#ifts Prlvate LIniIed

:II._IE?.qI :lo"rNG rHE coNrRAcr arD pAyM
I ar No; AA CJ083BQST0O2

?*:t to lift maintenance.always tl
SAFEry BEFORE SAVirrrCS

ENT RECEIVED

I I

Per L I

tNhen i

l

link:

---.-

G



G'<-nwood Residency Owners Association
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion. M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003'
E-Mail :info@modiProPerties'com

Bank Payment Voucher

rn

No. : BP-l
Dated : 27-MaY.2013

Amount
Particulars

Account :

Lift Amc Charges

Amount (in words) :

lndia Thirty Five Thou SAnd Three Hundred s!ltY Five On

35,365.00

Through :

HDFC Bank

On Account of :

Ch. No. :815089 Being chq issuedto Johnson Lifts Pvt Ltd towards Lift AMC

6i."rg""i"itt* p*iol trom:oi-oq-ts to 31-03-'14 against Po no:-10106 (

IroJnioiff"t"n"e Previous Chq cancelled No:-81 5050)

{ 35,365.00

v
Approved by Receiver's Signature

Prepared by: Nagamani



i: Qr6r"o l-e 4{s-o (c-,0) ,:a,i t l<ora/*ot r, -]617 naa' lilt

Tol,J'. &' 3i,fq'
!,tv tc,hy@ f .6$- t, i., t tff -

l, ar,za Y( -

- /4f ff*A,*tail\ a1 & y,|'lt '- e''( 
Ake" 

a" 'v;t' 't+'-*ai ' )t '*t!'r J)'3 /e' 
'

- Y: W l, e- fi'nl+ /t*^ J,1-8 /d/o Je.3.ts- &. sq, geo(* i +c( aLy,s, yp
ftw etMfl.\fir ),^aV+_^" rr",;ilLr;;: 

t ,1;&__

I

,, -'9o uy
trr \

Receiver,s Signature

.U^orfl+"
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fta Py,'-J

L!-!"*----



.r\14
:

Ref. No:

Lift No.ls:

Name & Mdress of Client:

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

Johnson

SERV/07/oRi05

GREENWOOD ESTAIES

c/o.MODI PROPERTIES, 54-1 8713&4

ll FLOOR, M G ROAD

sEcut{oEnneno
0

Date 22-FEB-2013

<353 66/- Per

lnstallation Address: GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD O

Contract Arnount
(lnclusive o{ Taxes) :

Period of Contract:

< 35366/-Per Lin

From 01/0412013 To 31/0312014

Contacl Pe rson:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Ernail id:

Designation Wth Seal:

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Narne & Designation:

Lift

Ph:

+---

iffi ffiii:ffittritJfiF.X.,Hi::'.ji,s""'E;.",llii;r::ii;

Jrivate Limited
a[cr alo plvlaet.tT REcEIvED

l

tolift maintenance e ways think

Johnson

DBYovEPPR

do vMna su€rG
tctoeD

2 i I4AY 2013

BEFORE S GS

sMB1904

L-C4550

TNhen it

I
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Subject:

Supplier name:

AMC details

Johnson Lifts Pvt. Ltd.

S.no. P.O. No. P.O. Oate Cont. no. locatlon H.O. date AMC - 1st period nt AMC - znd od Amount AMC - 3rd Amount Status
1

2

3

4

GWE

6WE

GWE

3182

10105

10106

10108

13 12.2010

01 10-2008

01 10 2008

01 10-2008

c24
c10
A,1

Due

DU€

Due

2O1) 01"/GWE 8889 2l-11-2011 21/11/2011 to 20/1 11

45S0

13 00

I I 04 / 2ol 4 to 31 / 03 / 2015

12 to 12 2013 to 30/11/2014 35 356.00

3 006,05

3 735 006,

3 I65.5 00 0

023 2I 01 201 ) 20 3 0 3 3 141/o 1/O /20 r/0 /20
06- )i 01 010 )a 0 I 3 12a5/ t/ 1/1 /20 T/ o/20

20123.03- L Io1 ))TL) )l23/O3/7 0/a3/2 20 to 1l2A1/04/ 30/04l

35,506.00 01 /02/2014 to 31/o1/2015

01 /o4 /2013 to 31 /o3l 2ol434,830.00
UAMC

4549

4548 37,135.00

38,897.00

or/ D/2o13 to 3Ol t1/r01414,83O.OO O1/l)/20"12 ro 30/tI/2013

a

I 0{*
.,-\ [,v9 qr\

I
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t

Johnson Lifts Private Limited

AS ON DATED : 25-03-201,1

RemarksPO Date

Yes Yes

Yes YesYes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

000 YesI Gwe 3182 t3-12-20t0 790,

2 Gwe 10105 01-10-2008

3, r 1s,000

Creerirvnl estatesood

3,115,000

775,000

Project : Greenrvood Residency

775,000

775,0004 Gwe

BiII
received
Y/N

Material
delivered
Y/N

Installation
status Y/l{

PO Raised
Aj]Iount

PO
Issued
Y/N

zr,qqe _
775,000

Sno. Project PO no.
Bill ReceiYed

Amount

-T

01-10-20083 Gwe 10106

.)\
+ a,l?

rol.{lrY

Yes 790,000

Yes

10r08 0l-10-2008 775,000

e ,.r^p"."--.

l

t



\

Relnarks

Written ;ff

161709 20 09-2008
161710 20 09,2008 77,500

07-02 2009

'lB-04-2009

1B-04-2009
1B 04 2009

852
851958 14-06-2010

12

01-11,2010
14
15

124183/180/'l B1/182
17 169538 77,500
,18 169577 12,03-201',|

19 262791 04-06-2011
263145 1B 06 201 'l

435137/435't 3B 12-11-2011
05 12-2011
10-12-201',|

7717 4',1

Grand tolal

2

3

I

930803

25
2012-',13

Total paid 20 10-1I

,

Pa

Total paid 20 11-12

Project Nam
Prepared by S.Nagamani

Tolal pa'!d 2008-09
5

B

I

24

no

ent Delails from 20OB To 2014

11

16

21

395 000

T

ect
e Greenwood Estales

'155 ooo
155 o00

2009-10

255 115

te limiteda e:m ohJ sonn ifts

161 115

232 500

77 500

272085

Amounl

3494'l B

0B-01,2011
29 01 201'l

06 06 2009
09,1 't 2009

349416
349417

Sl no

232,500
465,000

232,500

930804
0387'19

150.000

509071/509072
508980/508981

385

1'15

77,500
77

455361
67107 1

155,OOO

79.000
77,500

50,000
27,500

79,000
463

Date 25.O4.2014

161708 20 09,2008

155,000
'155,000

03,07-2010
- os-oz-2oi o

079'158/079159
124026

13 1.1,2010
15-',t2 2010

Chq date

ro! l palg
10

1

79,385

79,000

79,000

('

!
&oa

Vr,fl

h

q
Y

\*l

?. o rfR 1$1r'

9i Ai'r l {ilf! 011'
r-r',TQt

I

6

13

I I

I20 
I21 I22 I

za - 
1

77,500

t_
oot



PO No. B l0 t06

From: GreenwoodEstates

tllc py Pulchase [)r\. ('op] PO Date: 0l-Oct-08

QuotatioD No. Nil
5-4-18713&4,lll floor. M G Road. Secunderabad, 50000i euotation Dare: 30-Sep-08

To; Johnson Lifts Private Limited Contact Person: Mr" R.V. Raieshwar

Meenaksh iH ouse.8-i-4 I 8.41h t lr. Rd.No.T.Baniara Hills. Hlderabad - 500 034

Purchase older for Suppll ofthc follosing itcns' 
Disc_ vAr Amounr in

S No lD No: Item Other Specs. Quantity Rate ount yo % Rs.

I 7i3:Equip.-Lill-6 Passengers in nos Auto 1.00 775000 0 0 775.000

Terms Conditions: Total Order Value in Rs. 775.000

Specifications / As per ) our quorarion dtd.30.09.08 Jc/46/Apo | /004551f1/A0I lbr 6 passcngcrs 6 stops litls & neg

Brand ,u1"5 61 efficq with MD. Shadc ofcar to hc decidcd later. No cscalation clausc. fl\ed pricc

payment T erms l09zo advance. 20olo on submission of draw ings. .l0o,o on 2monlhs ttd\ ancc ptN nren t hef'trre clcliver-r

ofmaterial. 20ozo on delivery ofmaterial. l00/6 on starling inslallation & halirnce l0o/o oll

commissioling.

Tax AII taxes incl in above price.suh lo rcvn ofla\es

Deliyery Date Mat del by dtd.0 | .07.09.|-ili hand ing orericommissionine on or b.tbrc dtd. I 5.{)8.09 ti)r ( 10-Blft'k

Delivery Loacation Creen\\ood Residcnc\ Phone: 9908282321t

Sl. No.203.204.205.206.1{)2.'l'. Kaukur Villagc. lllalkaigiri Mandal. llrclcrahrld'

Penalty for Delay Nil

_I 
ransport Cost lnaludad in thc aho\ c ll iec

PL R

1.000 l)lus scr\ ice ta\) lili per a nun nlirr thc *arranlr pcriod ol onc \car
c\ cr\

L

Namc ,)ulc

p'

oy^{<.

One year on site \\arranl) inclusi!e olparts & labours.

Rs.77.500/- v idc cheq ue pal'rncnt. Chq. No. | 6 I 7 I 0. dl. 20.09.08. drawn on H DFC hanlr

AMC Its.l,l.li l0 (Rs.i
\rith an increasc 01-j');
rcr is ion ol serr icc Iar

Accefted thc aho\e Icrms and (:{)ndilioll\
l--ur Iohnson l.ilis l)ri\ate Linritrd

r;lr.rnd 'lr:rll h(-\xltJ Inr i rcar- licr rrurrarrtr ncn\,LI \uht(\t ro

lUfl-u scru ,>

V\
,\''N"

Aulhori

NnDra:

ttrrfu,
Mrry.

Prinled On ILresda). Oclobcr 07. :008

r,f
ic

\$f
q">Nb\d'e
-old,o,t

0.w
, .iri6'"v
.'u\C\'"'\w

Y4tl\,

s,^ c|//
\

\

t

b
4

n
1 )\.\t ''

)
.\\ 1

)

)'
q lI

J
.11.

111

\)

l

q\')
d'

IFJ lr)ll

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terfirs



Johnsoxr I-ifts Prirra,te l-irn-ited.
Meendkshi House. S-3-418, Rood No.7, Bonioro Hills. Hyderobod - 500 034

LlFr No. L-C4550 T&C/08/QR/03

GREENWOOD ESTATES
c/o.MoDt PRoPERTtES, 5-4-187 t3&4

II FLOOR,MGROAD
SECUNDERABAD

ourQuotationRefNo. JL/46/AP01/00459/E/A01

Dear Sir/lvladam,

Sub : Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning of above mentioned Johnson Lifts
lnstalled at:
GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD

Phone :23355974 / 23355975
23355976

Fox :23355894
E-moll : hvderobod@lohnionlil!slld.com
webslte : www. johnsonlif tsltd.com

0

c-.to
HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE

Thisday(29 / O-</ 2o 1\ )we have handedover
the Johnson Electrical Passenger Lift installed at the above
completing all works enumerated in our quotation.

to you in good working condition
premises after carrying out and

we have also handed over to you the Emergency Door open Key and the controller Key for
the above Lift. Please sign and return to us the duplicate copy of this handing over lefter at the
earliest duly signed in token of having taken over the installation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the lift
seepage is not covered under the warranty.

due to misuse/ water entry / leakage /

Kindly note that the warranty period for the above lift will be effective from

2\ 'C) 3. zctt to 2-'b3.2o\L

Lift taken over by

Signature with Seal.

Handed Over By:

Johnson Lifts Private Limited

rr",,,Nh"o

0

H.O. : Ploi No. l, Eost Mqln Rood, Anno Nogor Weslern Exln., Chennoi _ 600 .lol.
Phone : 26152200,26152201 , 26152202, 26152203 Fox: 26151614



- rfolrnsom Llfts H:rate Y trrr ltsfl

Head Offce : No. '1, East Mein Road, Anna Nagar Westem Extn., Chennai {00,101

DO's and DON'T s

Please keep your Machine Room under lock and key.

Please identify "JOHNSON LIFTS" Service personnel before allowing them to

attend to your lift.

Please do not allow unidontified persons to attend or check your lifr.

Please put the Lifl lights "ON" permanenfly.

Do not load the lift beyond the rated load.

Do not put your hands through the gates when the Llft ls on the landing or

Phone

Grams

Fax

E-mail

Website

26152200 (6 Unes)
,LIFTS"

914+26151614
info@ohnsonlnstd.com

v rrlv.johnson linstd. com

3

4

5

6

awa from it.

7. Do not allow children to misuse or play wilh the Lifi.

8. Do not allow water to enter into the Lift w€ll and to the Machine Room.

9. Do not touch the Lift parts without switching ofi the power Supply.

10. Do not tamper with any of the Controll€r Circuits.

For rcllevlng the Pa$engers trapped lnslde the Lift, the followl ng BtEps may be
obsbrved :

1 . lf the Lift has stopped in between floors, normafly a large porrion would be visibre
ftom one ofthe landings. Selectthat landing forcarrying our rescue operations.

2 lnsert the Door open Key in the provision provided above the push Box, push the
Door Open Key and open the door lock. The door will open teely without any
obstruction. lf any obstruc{ion is observed, reinserl the key a lit e deeper tillth€ lock
releases and gate open freely.

3. Help the Passengers to come out of the Lift. see thar he does not slip into the Lift
shaft. lf any stool is provided for stepping on, prease hord it firmry so as to pr€venl it
from slipping into Lifl Shafr.

Continues.2



.rohtraotr Idlta Itrrlvat€ l-ihlra,. Continuation Sheet ......

GENERAL INFORMATION REGARDING TESTING COMPLETED SITE STATUS

JOB NO. : L\c 23 ..93.'..3:e.l.l.DATE

NAME OF THE SITE :

-4 <. C.r'.r

Cn.r.os-n L-cs Cd Fq-{olq

U.1*.rqAJ
srcruiru*e oF - SIGNATURE OF

SITE AUTHORITY

sL.NO. DESCRIPTION YES NO

1 LIFT MACHINE ROOM WTH LOCKABLE ARRANGEMENT

LIFT MACHINE ROOM LIGHTING ARRANGEMENT

3 LIFT SHAFT LIGHTING / MAIN ARRANGEMENT

4 IF THERE ISANY POSSIBILIW OF WATER ENTRY
INTO THE LIFT MACHINE ROOM / PIT

q IF THERE IS ANY POSSIB
INTO THE LIFT SHAFTTH

ILITY OF \AIATER ENTRY
ROUGH THE LANDING FLOORS

6 LIFT ENTRANCE FLOORING COMPLETION

7 LIFT ENTRANCE WALL TILES FIXING COMPLETION

a LIFT MACHINE ROOM STEPS OR LADDER PROVISION ./
I LIFT MACHINE ROOM VENTILATOR ARRANGEMENTS

'10. SEPARATE SINGLE PHASE MAIN FOR CAR LIGHTI NG

11 CORRECT RATING OF SINGLE PHASE MAIN SWTCH

12 SEPARATE 3 PHASE MAIN FOR LIFT CONTROLLER

13 CORRECT RATING OF 3 PHASE MAIN SWTCH

14. 8 SWG COPPER EARTHING.2 NOS.

15, MACHINE ROOM WHITE WASH

16. TRAP DOORARRANGEMENTS

TECHNICIAN
TESTI

\l\
ud\crrueen

2.



-,-etse9rlsqg8pEB
PO No. B 10105 Origiy(, Offica{opy / purchase Div. Copy pO Dare: 0l-Oct-08
From: Greenwood Esrales )7 

"' Quotation No. Nil
5-4-187/3&4. UI floor. M G Road. Secunderabad. 500001 euotation Date: 30-Sep_0g

To: Johnson Lifts Private Limited Contact p€rson: Mr. R.V. Raleshwar
Meenaksh iHouse.S-3 -4 l 8.4th Flr. Rd.No.T.Baniara Hills. Hyderabad - 500 034.

Purchase order for Supply ofrhc l-ollowine ircnrs, 
Dasc_ vAT Amount in

S No lD No: Item Other Specs. QuantitJ., Rale ount o/o % Rs.

I 743:Equip.-l,ili-6 Passengcrs in nos Anio l.(xt 7750(0 0 0 7?5.0(X)

Terms Conditions: Total Order Value in Rs. 775.000

Specifications / As per your quotation dld 10.09.08 Jc/l6i Apo | /00455/l:rA0 t tbr 6 passengcrs 6 srops litis & neg
Brand rates at oflice uith MD. Shade ol car to bc decided later. No escalation clause. tired pricc.

Payment Terms I 0olo advance. 20olo on submission of dra\t ings. J 00.6 on 2months advance pavmcnl betbre delivcn
ofmaterial. 20olo on deliven ofmalerial. l00/6 on starling installation & balance l0o/o on
commissioning.

Tax All ta\cs incl in abole price.sub to revn ol ta\cs

Deliv€ry Dele Mat de! by dtd.ol .02.09. Lift handing over/comtnissioning on or betbre dtd.I 5.03.09 ibr ('24-Block

Delivery Loacation (;reen\\'ood Residenc)' Phonel 9908282821i
S). No.201.204.205-206.201i1,. Kaukur Village. Malkaig[i Mandal. H]derabad.

Penalty for Delay Nil

Transport Cost lncluded in thc above pricc

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other l-erms

For Green l-lstatc

si Itt0r\

(XX) l'lus :,cr! icc ta\ ) lt,i lcr ilnnunl a,lcr thc rrarranlr pcriod ol onc r r,ar
r.ctl.rcar und shlll h( \itlid tr)r i \(Jr\ ill'tcr \\rrrant\ peli,rd Srrhtcet to

Lfll-q,,,^rg[J/:,
U 

A.."p,".-i rhc.rh.Crrms and ( ontlition.

One lear on site \rarrant) inclusive ol parts & labours.

Rs.77.500/- vide cheque pa),mcnt. Chq. No. I 6l 708. Lh 10.09.08. clra$ n on I tDFC han I
A\4(' tis.l.:l.810 t ttr I I

$ ith an incrcase ol 5rto c
revision ol-servicc tar

Authori

Namc: 0../-t{ u-l..tfry

l:or Iohn\on [-ilis Pri\ate l,imile(l

Name [)atc

Prioled On I uesda\. Oc{ober 07. 2008 I']:rg! lol I



Fox r233.15894
E-moll I hydor.rbod@lohosonli,lslld.com
Websile; ww!/.iohnsonlillslld.com

e'

Door Ne. 8-2-'11,9. Meenokhl House 4th Ftoor, Rood No. 7. Bonioro Hi[s. Hyderobod-soo 034

LIFT No. L-C4548 T&C/08/QFyC3

GREENWOOD ESTATES
c/o.MoDr PROPERTTES , 5-4-18713&4
II FLOOR,MGROAD
SECUNC}ERABAD

Our Quotation RBf No. JU46/AP01/00459iE/AO'|

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Supply, Erection, Testlng and Commissionlng of abovs mentioned Johnson Litts
lnstalled at :

GREENWOOD RESIDENCY
KONKUR VILLAGE
HYDERABAD

0

HANDING OVER CERTI FICATE

0

Thisday(obt 1l t)*alO ) we have handed over
the Johnson Electrical passenger Ljft installed at the above
and completing all works enumerated in our quotation.

we have also handed over to you the Emergency Door open Key and the controrler Key fcr
the.above Lift. Please sign and return to us ihe buplicate copy of this handing over ctter ai the
earliest duly signed in token of having taken over the installation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the lift
seepag., ': 1ot covered under the warranty.

to you in good working condition
premises after carrying olri

due to mtsuse/ water entry i leakage /

Sign ure with Se

Kindly n,)te that the warranty period for the above lift will be effective from

cb 2-o 2-b l

Lift taken over by :

otoo

al.

fi<Lce-rw! :146 Testi

Handed Over By:

Johnson Lifts Private Lirnlted

ng En r)

R-"$. <a).e-: V)Rpl
H.O. i Plol No.l, Eost Moin Rood. Anno Nogor Weste

a)a-olO
t<lC^"*Yr

rn Exln.. Chennoi - 600 l0l

d-n ot li

0,1/2008

.FFt A rr ttt^ .\A rjl Ec

Phone : 26152200, 26152201. 26152202, 26152203 tox:26151614

t

I

t
I

L



23-De.-lo

Suppller Details
Johnson Lifts private Limited
MeenakshiHouse
034

23355974/75/76
9391010323

Purchase Order

23355894

--atipaoy : Greenwood Estates, 5-4:lB7/Z & 4, ilnd Irrr N No. , ,aurrr"rfii'M 
G'Road, secunderabad - s0o0o3

,2Kt,rt,Z4

Quote No

cir"d o.t.
SupptyType

3182

13-12-2010

NIL

07-72-2070

Suppry enO I

127 4

nstallation

t-
,8-3-418,4th Ftr, Rd.No.T,Banjara t 

Doc No
lills, Hyderabad _ 500 Doc Date

Kind Attn : Mr. R,V, RaJeshwar Rao
Purchase Order for the Supply of foltowing ltems.

Item Name
1 

:3s32 
- Equipmenr - machinery - Lin -Auto - 6 ngers -Passe

Qty Rate Diso/o VATo/o

o.oo oool1.00 790000.00
Amount
zsoobo.oo

Penatity For Detay

Transporialion cost

Warranty

Advance paid

OthorTerms

Hnplelion Date

Measurment

Secrrily
Nil

You shallbe responsible Ior your materialat ou. site

Ierms and Conditions:_

Sp€ciricatirn / Brand As per your email dld. i
payme.t Tem* 10o/o adyan,-, m% on 

10 for6 passengers'6stops Auto lift ptice shade otcar Ms (grey coror)painted.

commisno submission ol dBwings, 30% -2 monlhs adv. bef(Tax iirnll'jio*"0,.*r",*. o 
*del ofmu'2o%ondel o,m[,1o%on sting insutn. & t0%o0

Delivery Dats On or before 28.02.201, to r*stestonanoffi-At*.
DeliveryLocation GreenlvoodResidency

Rupees : Seyin L"tltO- rfrtlry itrGQ!-d oiily. -_
Total Order Value. , : 79oooo,oo ,/.,.

Lockabte rooms shal be provided. Lock &Keys sha be in ur CrlE )r.t
J

Sy.No.202,f<owkur, Hyd, From Sec-bad tak6 right tumal botkram cieck postPhone. 20080397(Sec),991252539S(Adm)

Nit

lncluded in he above price.

One year on sile wananty inc1. of parts E hbour.

Rs, 79,000/- vide dq.flo. 124026 dtd. 15.12.10 or HDFC Bank.

#|,+:,j]js,j,fff"ifi;*1iff;,1'f,iil,r;#*T:,[wanantvperiodo,onev.,r,withanincleaseor5%sveryyea,and

damage.

2,9

to
I

H
| '.:$'

l,'k*
o

I ,,,\ 97

* v

\)

v'
I ?_{,^ L

l')
<o'

)*

:- Y""Accepted the above Terms And Conditi
Fot Johnson Lffts prtvate Lrmtted

1.4ruf

yY .1

v
I

w
^tY-v

I
{(



Pior .\o. B-31 Porl, TtE Bqtonogor, Hyderobod - SO0 03 7 Web5ile : w\w.,ohnsqnliltsltd.com

LlFr No. L-C4549 T&C/08/QR/03

GREENWOOD ESTATES
C/O.t\4ODl PROPERTTES, 5-4-1 87/3&4
II FLOOR, M G ROAD

SECUNDERABAD

Our Quotation Ref tlo.

Dear Sir/Madam,

JU46/AP01 /00459/E/A01

sub : supply, &ection, Tesing and commissioning ofabove menlioned Johnson Lifts

0

lnsta lled at:
< GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD

H,A.NDING OVER CERTIFICATE

Nt

to you in good working condition lhe
premises afrer canying out and

0

This day( /\ /,'.r I ?1 c,t,-i ) we hare handed o\er
Johnson Electrical Passenger Lift installed at the abo\e
completing all works enumerated in our quotation.

we hare-arso handed o\er to you the 
.Emergency L\cor open Key and the controler Key forthea{ie un' . Please sign and retum to.us the dupricate copy 

'of 
this handing or", r"ttl. 

"t'ir.,"earliest duly signed in token of haVng taken o\er the instaflatioil

Also please be informed damages caused to the lift
seepage is not co\ered under the wananty.

due to misuse/ water entry t leakage I

Kindly note that the warranty period for the abo\e Ift wi[ be effectire rrom

i..,,1:l r,I ^) lo :t) 1",,'r )r,r ,.

Lifr r en o\,er by : Handed Oler By:
Johnson Lifts Private Limited

* \,\ "^\"F I

ignature with Seal t. ,/', (l-esting/" I r-r'^

. Eost Moln Rood, Anno Nogor Western Extn.. C
261 s22@. 261 s22ot. zot szioz. 261s22o3 Fo\

H.O. : Ptot No. l
Phone i

L.b /L;>
En$rieer)
: ,. ,'

n-ennot -' 6do r0t
261516r4



tR(HA E

PO \o B t0108

Creenwood Estates

l)urchase Div. ('op\
From:

5-4-187r3&4. nr floor. M G Road. secunderabad.50000i 
euotation Date: 30_sep_08

To: Johnson Lifts Private Limitcd Contac( person: Mr. R.V. Rajeshwar
Meenaksh iHouse.8-3 -4 I 8.4th Flr. Rd.No.T.Baniara Hills. Hyderabad - 500 01,1.

Purchase order for Supply ot'rhc li)llo\\in8 ilcrns:
Disc- \ {T Amount in

S No lD No: Item Other Specs. Quantity Rale ounr o/o ,. ii.
I 743:Equip.-Lift-6 Passengers in nos Auto 1.00 775000 0 0 77j.000

T€rms Conditions:

PO Date: 0l-Oct-08

Quotation No. Nil

Specifications /
Brxnd

Payment T.rms

Tax

D€liverv Date

Delivery Loacation

Penalty for Dela),

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Total Order Value ir Rs. 775-000

As per your quotation dtd.30.09.08 Jcl46i Apo l/0045j/FllAol tbr 6 passengers 6 stops lifts & neg
ratcs at omce with MD. Shade ofcar to be decided later. No escalation clause. flxed price.

l0o/o advancc, 20o/o on suhmission oidrawings. 30o/o on 2months advance palmenl helbre dcliveD
ofmaterial. 207o on dclircq olmalerial. 109,o on .1onin* ,nt,o,lation & balance l()9o on
commissioning.

All taxcs incl in ahore price-sub Io rcvn ol la\cs

Mat del b) dtd.0l .09.09.1.ii handing ovcr/comnris:iioninS on or hetbre dtd. 15. I0.09 tirr A3l-Block

Greenuood Residencl phone: 9908281821i
S)'. No.203.204.205.106.202i P. Kankur Village. Malkaigiri Mandal- Hrdcrahad.

Nil

For (i

\

Transport Cost Includcd in the abo\ r pl ice

One year on site warrantl inclusive ol pans & labours.

Rs.77.500/- vide cheque paymenl. Chq. No.161709. dr.20.09.08. drarvn on HDFC hanl\.

AMC Rs.34.830 ( Rs.-1 i -000+ I 2.160/0 se rvice ta\ ) Iifl per annum allcr thc $ armnt\ pe riod ot'onc
\ ear. Nith an incrcase ol 50oeltq.1ear lnd.hall he r:rlirl lor 5 \cir\ alirr \:lrrilnl\ n(rioll. Subte(rra\ lW*H

Acceptcd rh.. rrh(|r c lcrmsanrj(irnditrrrn:

lo revision ol'ser\'

Iil

I-'or .lohnson I ills I)ri\alc Lirniled

\amc l)irl.W

/o.\
s P"F

&

Prinlcd On 'focsda\. Oclober 07. 2008 l'ag. I Ljl l

te



To,
Asst Manager,
Purchase Divison.
MPIPL.

tu4
\'r[

o.l ,
N1

Sir.

Please find herewith attachment of Lili handed ovet'document strbrnitted b1 .lohnson l.ili
People. The same sent heret'itlr fbr fiuthel records purpose.

fhank 1'ou.

Regards.A
Admin.
GWE.



Johrrsoxr I..ifts Pr.irra,te r irn ited
Plot No. B-3I Port, TIE Bolonogor, Hyderobod - 5O0 O37.

!-lFr No. L-D8889

Phone : 23073E8'l /21 3, 23O74E81 l2l 3

S&M :2307EEE\i2l3
E-moil : hyderobod@johnsonlifh$d.clm
Webslte : wwr,ohnsonllflsltd.com

GREENWOOD ESTATES

54-187 t3 & 4
IIND FLOOR, MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD

@

T&C/08/QFy03

Owr By:

1?trr L4eohnson Lifts Private Limited

OurQuotalionRefNo. JU48lAP01l01371lElA01

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Supply, Erection, Tes{ing and Commissioning of above mentioned Johnson Lifts
lnstalled at:

GREEN WOOD RESIDENCY '

SYNO-22, KOWKUR

HYDERABAD

-Ihis 
day ( l\ / 'l \ / eO U ) we hare handed owr to you in good working condition the

Johnson Electrical Passenger Lift installed at the abow premises after carrying out and
completing all works enumerated in our quotation.

We harc also handed o\er to you the Emergency Door Open Key and the Controller Key fur the
abow Lift. Please sign and retum to us the duplicate copy of this handing o\er letter at the
earliest duly signed in tok:r.l of haVng taken o\er the installation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the lift due to misuse/ water entry / leakage /
seepage is not co\ered under the wananty.

Kindly note that the wananty period for the abore lift will be effectire from

\r to

0 
t^s-

il

0

Lift ta

I
orer by : l-

I

WlrnGbr.: ES ting 0

'1, Eost Moln Rood, Anno Nogor Western Extn., Chennoi - 600 l0l
: 26 I 52200. 261 5220'1 . 261 522V2, 261 52203 Fox I 26 1 5 l 6 l 4

i
Proiect Mandg&i I

:REENWOOD EST\
ebNo.
tEse

500003

HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE

I
V-)

tr^-L



Jolrrrgon ltTfte H:zate Ltrntted'

Head ofrce : No. 't, East Main Road, Anna Nagar \t'lestem Extn'' chennai s00101

DO's and DON'T s

Please keep your Machine Room under lock and key.

Please identify "JOHNSON LIFTS" Service personnel before allowing them to

attend to your lifl.

Please do not allow unidontffied persons to attend or check your lift'

Please put the Lift lights "oN" permanently.

Oo not load the lift beyond the rated load.

Do not put vour hands throuqh the gates when the Llft is on the landinE or

Phone

Grams

Fax

E-mail
\ /ebsile

26152200 (6 Lines)

"LIFTS'

91-4+26',l5',l6',l4

info@ohnsonlifl sltd.com

uw^./.johnsonliisltd.com

2

3

4

5

6

away from lt

7. Do not allow children to misus€ or play with the Lift.

8. Do not allow water to enter into the Lift well and to the Machine Room

9. Do not touch the Lift parts without switching ofi the Power Supply.

10. Do nol tamper with any of the Controller Circuits.

For relleving the Passengers trapped inside the Ltft, the following steps may be

observed

lf the Ln has stopped in between floors, normally a large portion would be visible

from one of the landings. Select that landing for carrying our rescue operations.

2. lnsert the Door Open Key in the provision provided above the Push Box, Push the

Door Open Key and open the door lock. The door will open fteely without any

obstruction. lf any obstruction is observed, reinsert the key a little deeper till the lock

releases and gate open freely.

3. Help the Passengers to come out of the Lift. See thar he does not slip into the Lifi

Shaft. lf any stool is provided for stepo:ng on, please hold it firmly so as to prevent it

from slipping into Lift Shaft.

Continues.2



.lohnson LiIli Privatc Liniled

2

STING COMPLETED SITE STATUSGENERAL INFORMATION REGARDING -

ioB No Lf D tts.l

NAME OF THE SITE: (,,,U, KIOT T{,

DATE: ztltt/ tL

eb"{,

SL.NO

LIFT MACHINE ROOM WITH LOCKABLE ARRANGEMENT

YES NO

J LIFT SHAFT LIGHTING / MAIN ARRANGEMENT

IF THERE IS ANY POSSIBILITY OF WATER ENTRY

INTO THE LIFT MACHINE ROOM / PIT

IF THERE IS ANY POSSIBILIry OF WATER ENTRY

INTO THE LIFT SHAFT THROUGH THE LANDING FLOORS

LIFT ENTRANCE FLOORING COMPI-.ETION

LIFT ENTRANCE WALL TILES FIXING COMPLETION

B LIFT MACHINE ROOM STEPS OR LADDER PROVISION

I LIFT MACHINE ROOM VENTILATION ARRANGEMENTS

10 SEPARATE SINGLE PHASE MAIN FOR CAR LIGHTING.

11 CORRECT RATING OF SINGLE PHASE

12 SEPARATE 3 PHASE MAIN FOR LIFl CONTROLLER

13 CORRECT RATING OF 3 PHASE MAIN SWITHCH

8 SWG COPPER EARIHING - 2 NOS

MACHINE ROOM WHITE WASH

16 P DOOR ARRANGEME TS

0.'l

--,1

l
l
l

-/'

-T

'l

l

+---|-

Lt

---+--

NATURE OF
ITE AUTHORITY R

14

15

TECHNICIAN

Page 1

STING ENGI

DESCRIPTION

1

2 LIFT MACHINE ROOM LIGHTING ARRANGEMENT

I

i

I 4

L'

q

I

\-.}|

,/|

7

I

I

I

Ivl

I

l

l I

T A4-'.,,',f
SIGNATURE OF

I



( (

AMC details

lohnson Lifts Pvt. Ltd
Subject:
Supplier name

ct P.O. No. P.O. Date Cont, no. location H.O. date AMC - 3rd yrAMc - 2nd yr periodAMC - lst yr periodFree serviceSl.no. Pro
d

1

2

3

4

GWE

GWE

GWE

GWE

3782
10105

10106

10108

73-12-20r0
o1-10-2008
01-10-2008

01,10-2008

4549

4548

45 50

8889

A-7

c-24
c-10
A-t

23-Ot-20L2
06-11-2010
23-O3-20r!
21-Lr-20L1,

06 / lu 2OtO to Os I 77 I 20 71 07 / 77 I 2Or1 to 37 I 70 / 20 12

23103/2071. ro 22/03/2012 07/04/2072 to 30/04l2ot3

o1,/ o2l 2}ra b 3t I 07/ 2ots
o7l 12/ 2072 ro 30 I 77 /2073
or/ o4l 2ot3 b 3rl 03 / 2ot4

o7/72/2073 to 30/11./207a

23loll2jtz to 22/01/2013 07/0212073 to 3 !or/2014

27/ 1.1. I 2O1t to 20 I 71l 2o12 01/12/2072 to 30/il2O73

O 7 / t2 I 2ot3 to 30 I 7 7 / 20 74

Or I O 4 / 2074 to 37 I 03 I 20 15

C*\
-ro{9fr*\q



Greenwood Estates
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Johnson Lift Private Limited
Ledger Account

'l-Apr 2010 to 31-Nlar2011

To HDFC Bank

1'112010 To HDFC Bank

1311 2010 To HDFC Bank

15 12-2010 To HDFC Bank

'vt9-1-2011 To HDFC Bank

12 3 2011 To HDFC Bank

By Closing Balance

Date Particulars

14-2010 To Opening Balance
14-6-2010 To HDFC Bank

3-7-2010 To HDFC Bank

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No

Vch Type Vch No

857958 Bank Payment

930803 Banl Payment

930804 Bank Paymeot

038/79 Bant Payment

079158h 59 Banl Payment

124026 EanlPaynenl

124183110 1811lU &nl P.yment

769538 Sank Paynent

169177 BaolPtyneal

Narraiion

BP\3 Clf. No. :851958 Beinq chq
issuecl lo johnson litt towards 20
Yo pay lor lV th inslalhnent for c
-1O beside tlat lift

BP\50 Cr. No. :930803 Being chq
issued to Johnson lills lowards
installment

BP\51 Ch. No. :930804 Being chq
issued lo Johnsin lifis towatds
inslalletnent

BP\2 Ch. No. :038719 Being cheq
issued lo Johnson Lift Private
Limited towards 3Oo/5 lll'rd
inslalment payment for 6
P a ssi nge r Automatic Lift .

BP\18 Ch. No. :079158/159 Being cl,eq
iss,ed lo Johnson Lift Pivate
Limited lowatds Balance 10Yo

payment fot C24 Beside nat.
BP\3 Ch. No. :124026 Being cheq

issued lo Johnson Lift Privale
Li mite d lowards E qu pm e nt,
machinary 6 Passingers(
Advance 10"/o).

BP\51 Ch. No. :1241 83/18U1 81/1 82
Being chq issued to iohnson lifts
pvt ltd towards 20Yo 4lh
installmenl lor the auitomatic lift
for beside to lal no 1 ol A block

BP\55 Ch. No. :169838 & 39 Being
cheq issued lowards C-10
besides flat lelt ref P.o B-10106
dt 1/1/08

BP\67 Ch. No. :169177 Being amt
crcdiledtowards2&3rd
inslallment paymenls

Debit

13,17,500.00

1,61,115.00

lage 1

Credit

50,000.00

27,500.00

2,32,500.00

77,500.00

79,000.00

1,55,000.00

77,500.00

3.95,000.00

25,72,615.00
25,72,615.00

25J2,qJ5.0! 25,72,q s.0!

B-1-2011 To HDFC Bank



bate Particulars

1{-2010 To Openinq Balance

4-6-2011 To HDFC Bank

18 6 2011 To HDFC Bank

Ya.l.zott ro HDFc Bank

2211-2011 By Lift

By Lift

5'12 2011 To HDFC Bank

10121011 To HDFC Bank

I2 2012 By Lift

By Lift

To Closing Balance

Greenwood Estates
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion. M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Johnson Lift Private Limited
Ledger Account

1-Apr-20'10 to 31-Mar 20'12

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No Narration

Vch Type Vch No.

262791 BanlPaynent BP\4'1 Ch. No. :262791 Being cheq
6sued lowards Advance
payments

263745 Bant Payment BP\69 Ch. No. :263145 Being cheq
' tssued lowards Full & tinal

PaVment C-10 beside tlat lift req
no-10lOO dt 1/1/08

435137/435138 Bank Paymert BP\4 Ch. No. :435137/435138 Being
cheq issued towads 4 th
installemenl P.o.n.o-3182 dt 13.

12.10 meant lor A-7 beside flat
at GWE

Journal JV]a Being aml credited lo John son
lifts lowards suPPlY ol iohnson lift
against the inv no
tNMAJl 1 01 00829 dt 31 -1 -1 1

Journal JV\3 Beitry aml crdited to John son
. ,fis towa ds suPPlY ol lift against

lhe inv |NMAJ10050O216 dt 24.
6.10

509071/509072 Bank Payment BP\26 Ch. No. :509071/509072 Being
ct@q issued towads full & final
Pavmenls for 6 Passengers
automalic lift fu & tinal
PaYments, testing
cofitmis:;ioning & handing over
ol A-7 llal

5o8s8o/508s81 Bank Payment rrr, 
?li "ii";ffi?!fi#.n,u; 

i"'n
'7!frili":,i:i:#!i#ii:,"
tlat no-1 Po nG3182

Journal )V]cB Being amt debited towards
purchase of Lift Equipments
Against lnvoice no-
t NMAJ1 1 1 1 007 49 dt 28/1 1 n01 1

Journal JVug Being amt debited lowards
purchase ol Lift Equipmenls
Against lnvoice no-
tNMAJl 201 00928 dt 1 8/1/1 2

Debit

25,72,615.00

1,50,000.00

Sage'1
Credit

77,500.00

79,000.00

7,75,000.00

7,75,000.00

77,500.00

79,000.00

7,90,000.00

7,75,000.00

30,35,615.00 31,15,000.00
79,385.00

31.1 5,000.00 31,15,000.00



Greenwood Estates
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Johnson Lift Private Limited
Ledger Account

.l-Apr-2012 lo 31-Mar2013

Page 1

Date Parliculars

14-2012 By Opening Balance

21-8-2012 To HDFC Bank

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No.

Vch Type Vch No.

Narration Debit Credit

771741 BatkPaynent BP\28 Ch. No.:771741 Being cheq
,ssued lowards 10 % final
i n slallme n t PaY me nt li ftOA-1,
beside tlai no-po no-3182 dt Y12
/10

79,385.00

79,000.00

79,000.00
385.00

79,385.00

79,385.00 79,385.00
To Closing Balance



Greenwood Estates(1 3-1 4)
# 5-4-1A713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Johnson Lift Private Limited
Ledger Account

1 Apr-20131o l-Ap( 2014

Paqe'l
Date Particulars

1-4-2013 By Opening Balance

4 3-2014 To Bad Debits Written Off

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No. Narration Debit Credit

Vch Type

Journal
Vch No.

JV\3 Being balance witten off
385.00

385.00

385.00 385.00



b >oo&- >-nog
:-- r

Group : Liabilities

Document
Dale Number

27 Oef.2008 SBP A27122008 6

07 Feb, 2009 JV 07022009 10

sBP A07022009 7

14 lvlar. 2009 JV 14032009 8

s8P A14032009 11

sBP A20092008 55

Johnson Lift Private Limited
20 Sep, 2008 SBP A20092008 54

GREEN WOOD ESTATES 2OO8-09
Ledger for the period 01 Apr, 2008 to 31 Mar, 2009

Being cheque issued to
Jinkrupa Agency

towards Purchsae of
Iools against bill

no:-956 Dt-24.12.08

Being amount qedited

to Jinkrupa Agencies

to!,lErds purchase of
pipes against the bill no.

1001 dr.03.02.09

Being chq issued to

Jinkrupa agencies

towards purchase of
pipes against bill no

1001 dt 03/0209
Being amount credited

to Jinkrupa Agency

lowards purchase of
Black curing pipe

agianst bill no:-1052

DT:-10.03.09

Being Cheque lssued to
Jink.upa Agency

towards Purchase of
Tools against bill

noil052 Dt-'10.03.09
TotaUClosing Balance

Opening Balance

Being cheque issued to

Johnson Lift Private

Limited towards 10%

Advance payment for
the lift no GWE 4 Block

C 24 lift type automatic

6 Passengers 6 stops

7.75'1lok = 77.5001-

Being cheque issued to

Johnson Lift Private

Limited towards 10%

Advance payment for
the lift no cWE 7 Block

A 33 automatic 6

Passengers 6 stops

7.75 lakhs'10o/o :
77.500t-

Being cheque issued to
Johnson Lift Private

1,327.00

1,07'1.00

82o.oo

77,500.00

77,500.00

'1,07'1.00

820.00

31 Mar. 2009

(All amounts in Rs.)

Runni Balance
0.00 Cr

1,071.00 cr

0.00 Cr

820.00 cr

0.00 Cr

824.007 7 0c,824. 0.00 Cr
0.00 Cr

77,500.00 Dr

1.55,000.00 Dr

2,32,500.00 Dr

Narration Debit Credit

sBP A20092008 56 77,500.00

Page: 69

I



GREEN WOOD ESTATES 2OO8-09
Ledger for the period 01 Apr, 2008 to 31 Mar, 2009

31 lMar, 2009

(All amounts in Rs.)

Runni Balance

4,65,000.00 Df

6,20,000.00 Dr

6,20,000.00 Dr

0.00 Cr
'10,604.00 cr

'13,9 .00 Cr

10,604.00 cr

4,242.00 Cr

5,742.00 Ct

Page: 70

Group : Liabilities

Document
Date Number

07 Feb, 2009 SBP 40702200S 17

Johnson Tile Shoppe
20 Sep,2008 JV 20092008 15

JV 20092008 16

sBP A200S2008 30

04 Ocl,2008 JV 04102008 32

sBP A04102008 2

Narration Debit Credit
Limited towards 10%

Advance payment for
the lift no GWE 2, for C
'10 automatic llft type 6

Passengers 6 stops

7.75'11ok = 77.5001-

Being cheque issued to

Johnson Lifts PVT Ltd

towards 30% of
Payment for C-24 Lifi
775000'30%

Being chq issued to
Johnson lifts Pvt Ltd

towards installment

payment for Po no
'10105 20% payment

Totauolosing Balance

Opening Balance

Being amt credited to
Johnson l]b for
purchase of Tiles

against bill rp:
1395/13'12. dr 1/09i08

Being amt credited to
Johnson llle for
purchase of llles
against bill no: 1394, dt

1/09/08

Being Cheque issued to

Johnson Tile for
purchase of Tlles

aqainst bill no: 1394, dt
1/09/08

Being Cheque issued to

1,55,000.00

6,20,000.00

10,604.00

3,360.00

6,362.00

1,500.00

3,360 .00

Johnson llle for
purchase of Tiles

against bill no:

1395/'t312. dt 1/09/08

Being amt credited to
Johnson lile Shoppe
towards purchase of
Tiles against bill no :

1530, dt 30/09/08

Beirg cheque issued to
Johnson Tile Shoppe
to,rards purchase of
'Iiles against bi no:

03 Jan, 2009 SBP A03012009 42

sBP A20092008 31

4,242.00 Ct

,rr*rarl

1,500 o0



4- v,,- r-oog_ t O

Group : Liabilities

Document
Date Number

05 Ocl.2009 JV 05102009 23

sBP A05102009 2

19 Dec,2009 JV 19122009 19

sBP A19122009 23

02 Feb.2010 Jv 02022010 19

saP A02022010 23

31 [4ar, 2010 JV 31032010 80

Johnson Lift Private Umited
18 Apr, 2009 SBP A18042009 56

GREENWOOD ESTATES 2OO9-1 O

Ledger for the period 01 Apr, 2009 to 31 Mar, 2010

1,350.00

2,756.00

5,483.00

2,759.00

19,694.

31 Mar, 2010

(All amounts in Rs.)

Runni Balance
1.350.00 Cr

0.00 cr

2,756.00 Ct

0.00 Cr

5,483.00 Cr

2,759.00 Cr

2,759.00 Cr
6,20,000.00 Dr

7,75,000.00 Dr

Narration Debit Credit
Being amount credited

to Jinkrupa Agency

towards purchase ol
pipes against bill

no:-1330 Dt:-17.09.09

Being chequeissued to

Jinkrupa Aqency

towards Purchase of
Pipes aqainst bill

no:-r330 Dt:-'17.09.09

Beinq amount credited

to Jinkrupa Agency

towards Purchase of
Curing Pipes against bill

no:-'1430 Dt:-12.12.09

Being cheque issued to
Jinkrupa Agency

towards purchae bf
Curin gPipe against bill

noi1430 Dii12.12.09
Being amount credited

to Jinkrupa Agency

towards purchae of
Pipes against bill

no'.-1477

Dt:-27.0'1.20'10

Being cheque issued to
Jink rupaagency

towards purhcae of
Pipes againsl bill

noi1477
Dt:-27.01.2010

Being amount credited

to Jinkrupa Agency

towards purchase of
block curing pipes

against the bill no. 1555

dt- 24.3.'10 for Rs.

2759t-
Total/Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Being cheque issued to
Johnsons Lifts towards

20% on Submission of

'16,935.00

'1,350.00

2,756.00

Page: 86

0.00 Cr5,483.00

I

,,*,*a.*l



Group ; Liabilities

Document
Date Number

18 Apr, 2009 SBP A18M2009 57

sBP A18042009 58

06 Jun, 2009 SBP A06062009 35

09 Nor',2009 SBP 409112009 6

30 Nov.2009 SBR A3011200S 3

Johnson Tile Shoppe

05 Oct. 2009 JV 05102009 12

sBP A05102009 41

12 Oct,2009 SBP A12102009 2

GREENWOOD ESTATES 2009.1 O

Ledger for the period 01 Apr,2009 to 31 Mar,2010

1,55.000.00
1,55,000.

75,543.00

3l lvlar,2010

(All amounts in Rs.)

Runni Balance

9,30,000.00 Dr

10,85,000.00 Dr

12,40,000.00 Dr

14,72,500.00 Dr

'13,17,500.00 Dr
13,17,500.00 Dr

0. )Cr
75,543.00 Cr

25,543.00 Cr

0.00 Cr

Narration Credit
Drawings against lhe
PO.NO:-810106

Being cheque issued to
Johnsons Lifts towards

20% on Submission of
Drawings against the
PO.NO:-B'10108

Being cheque issued to
Johnsons Lifts towards

20% on Submission of
Drawings against the
PO.NO:-B10'105

Being cheuqe issued to

Johnson Lift Private

Limited towards 20% of
lV th lnstallment

PAyment on rec€ipt of
Laft Material C-24

against

PO.NoiB-10106

Being cheque issued

towards

PO.NO:-B-10106 30%

of 3rd lnstallment for
c-10 Lift

Being Cheque Reversed
Total/Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Being amount credited

towards Purchase dof
Tiles against bill

no:-3217 Dt:-23.09.09

Being cheque issued lo
Johnson tile shoppe

towards partpayment

for supply of tiles
against the bill no. 32'17

dt.23l09/09 bill val

75543-50000=25543/-

Being cheque issued to
Johnson Tile Shoppe

towards Balanc€
paym,ent against Bill
noi3217

1,55,000.00

1,55.000.00

1,s5,000.00

2,32,500.00

8,52,500.00

25.s43.00

Page: 87

Debit

I

,50,000.00
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..,OHNSON LIF-TS PRIVATE LIMITEDI'l Ir| l.lrr Ii tl t'lrf{I.
T If i i3,1r. ANABAIa
t,r,it At'.iy'a-'A,t
llYfr[tn/1IlAr] irj()o:::7
l.:rltrjn,3 : Orlr)- :lt:i{,r'l3,gtil1 ,./ 3rj8,1 ,/. :#.ll}:J

TAX ilBsV/O

EOC No.
Service Tax flo.
PAN

NAACJOB3BOXMOO2
AAACJ083BOSr002
AAAC.J0838O

r r ?8430t{99q8 0r,
csr: PJr/ /ti ll9{ DT, 29i06/e4

1:jl j.[i]lr(.ri":rt I I a.:j Iit t:l.i'rr-{r.I;:li,/i\ ji Jl

l.li.l{J i !- Dr:-ni{.. i.iti l:ir:]./:\t)
i: il: {lrl. li .ll rl:r i..l/\,Fi/rt r

AF]t) 1
lnvoice No.: rl.{llAJ I i Iro/--ri.,:r.l

Date: }u/t1l'2lll I

cc(1pta rK;.. (i (rrlt r::l l..l,j.. : .l lra r) l Il l I [ra i.a: *l(1r,

nEscRrPnofl

:lr.rl )i ,,,/ ,,tr, l i:..t ,.lr_i l irr | (rl I il{r. .f|l n.llnr a,
l.:,/ir i::ti:t lr:ii: i,t llt'l {,!{rrrr $,1..lrt: t.rr{:r.l_r lr_: |, : t. lf ) I . I I 

rl | ) i . I I I I lil.l
[,_,i y(:1r.| l:]rri1, iiir,;t .1t r,'iti[]l: i.l lrLnIr Fll.l.rnrl:f 11 r'i.Iii.t{1.
;l .t . l:r'lt,ll.l ( r 

" l fyl rl l:.,/,ljj/1l tr

Contraet lleceipt for iiupplv & E.re(;tion of Llte
.itirrv(3 I. i Ft

l-,_,lii,i:i-r :,1_,,rD,ini 1rl t-ta:j{ir.Ii,- l: t:r_t,n (:..] :tir.)j,j [-rlrr;1t-,.tr,:r l-,rl " _ .

(;11;r 1-..:1,.,,1, 1,,t, ,t\,:11- t,:rl)li, 1:r: :;i4e,r, 1/(1) (..:t i (,f fl.1.:', \,lf l

*s,r
l.ir>r,'ll-)l (, I rtr tr (_'r./(tt'

','|,,\'l (] 1.1r .:)li)l (-1rr l-,ltri .ii-:{r,,,(,1

':ifit-.., irit l.r),
,( tcB

Ldr tc.:lt iclrr C,ija_.ai Ig 2Z on Sel^v icE! I;r){

&. l..lj gher' Eddc"r.ti("t.r C6:r:s tO 1 ?; (:}n .Set-vi ce -f ,jx

,/r)7::t:rr

I : i'

,i ,:1' -r li:,.

i? I --..1

I (,t;.

(tV ahrve transacJti.rn is an indivisible works contract)

)iltv/4I' \ TOTAL -

Se,/en Lalilr Nineijy flrcusir.ncl Otlly

t.
2
3

lole€sl @ 18% per annum wittbe charged on aI i,Mi;es not oaU wilhin 30da'G on dale or hwoice
All Paymenls lo lre made in lavour oIJOflNSON LlFrS PRIVAIE LlliITED by Coss€d Accounl Payce ChequegDrafls
Cerlilic€les lor laxes deduclod at souae under retevant VAT Acl have lo be senr alono lvith paynenrs

Ds Are Sir

For JtfHNSgl{l-tFTS rntvAlE r-tMtIFD

Authorised Sian"tNy

(6 tines) 26l5rrm {4 Lines)Fax:91-44-26151614 G€ms :.I-tFTl
Arm, M.l.D(1. Illilibori, Nagl)ur.441 to8 ph. :071M-265276, 26a

-t:r..s,"Vw.-
ClEcked b9

R€gd. office : Plol No. 1, Easl Ma
Works at iNo 17, PoorHmalee Bye-

rn Road, Anna Nagar Western Exlension, Chenaai - 600 I 0 I phones : 261 52200
Pass Road, Poonamallee, Chennai " O0O 056 llo t(-35I 36, Five Star tnduslnat

I

^ ^ \--../--*raper.;hv c-f



n I/ifts Prirra,te I.rirrrited
Phone i 23073881/ 213, 23074aA1l2l3

S&M :23078EE1/2/3
E-moll : hyderobod@iohnsonliltsltd.com
Websile : www.lohnsonllf tsltd.com

lr), 'q
,l,rl',

Novurbcr',30.201 I

Green Wood Est:rtcs
H.No.5-4-18713 & 4,2"'r floo5,
MG Road.
Secundcrabad - 500 003.

Dcar Sir'/Madanr.

Sub :-Supply anrl lirection of 1 No(s). JOIINSON 6 Pcrsons (408 Kgs) Blcctric Enduronic
Lift(s).

for yorrr building at .

.- Green Wood Residency
Sy.No.22,Kowkur,
Hyderabad.

Job No :- L-D8889.

Wc arc cnclosing here with lnvoice as pcr tletails givcn below.

1) t,-D8889, lnv.no:- INMAJI 1 I I 00749. Dated -28/11 l20l l, I1s.7,90,000.00.

As against Invoice Value ol'l(s.7,90,000.00 so far wc have received Rs.7.03,000.00 kindly release
Balance Payment o11ts.87,000.00 (In Words:- Eighty Sevcn l-housand Only). on receipt of this
and oblige.

'fhanking you,

Your Faithfirlly
For.lO N LIIII'S PVI"LfI).

I]D SICiNA|ORY

lr
C

,\
, ;.; ,a} \

.\.
.l'1-l

H.O. : Plot No. l, Eost Moin Rood, Anno Nogor Weslern Exln , Chennoi - 600 l0l
Phone : 26152200 ,26152201.2615220,2' 26152203 Fox : 2615'1614

.,,r No. 3-31 Port, TIE Bolonqgor, HYderobod - 5OO O37

I

//



Run Dale: 30/'11l20'11- 10:40

({

Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Customer Ledger For The Period From 01'APR-04 To 30'NOV-.|1

Vch No Vch Date Narralion Debit Cred it Balance Chq No Chq,

L -D8889

OPENING BAL AS ON

APo18R006110100441

APo18R0061 10301380

APo18R0061 10600549

APo18R0061 11 101255

AP018R0061 11 101257

APo1tN[rAJ1 I1100749

GREENWOOD ESTATES

01t04t2004

1OtA1l2O11 BEING ADVA,ICE AMOUNT RECEI\ED AG OiFER NO:JL/48/AP01/01371/E,
c't8136

ntA3l21l'l BEING FURTHER PAV\,IENT RECEI\Eo AG L'D8889, C18135

091062011 BEING FURTHER PAYIIIENT RECEIVED AG 1.D8889, C18136

1911112011 BEING FURTHER PAYMENT RECE,VED AG JOB No:- L-D8889, c18136

1gl11DO11 BEING FURTHER PAYI,ENT RECEI\ED AG JoB No r L-08889, C18136

28111D011 [,4AJOR |NVO|CEforJob No. L-D8889 Dt17/01n1CUS-COOEC18136.C18136

79,000.00

3,95,000.00
1 ,50,000.00

29,000.00
s0,000.00

7,90,000.00

7,90,000.00 7,0 3,0 00.00

8 7,00 0.0 0

169177

262791

435138

435137

12n32A11

0410612011

12111D011

12t11n411

.00

79,000.00

4,74,000.00

6,24,000.00
6,53,000.00
7,03,000.00

87,000.00 DR

124426 15t 22414

T ota l:

Ba lance

1177
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..,OI-INI$OI{ LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
DODQ f lt).. s.' 3.-1, I 6 HEr:flAr\sFll. UDUSH
rr:Il i:r_L-rr)n. nol\D ND,;/ A& -LLb[:jl "rAr.r,.. l.|l I L.r
1.1\'r.tEr'14,.;;AD- /ntLrl-lFAp&ADE$t 5000:ii+

.I(
I

I

I
I

I

I
I
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I
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'€D p

;,./ !d)(r(l

,/( r,

2 :33\\5t) / tt

iiAx [w@[@E
t'iReei+JOOD [:$TAT[$
,..)-,'r:"1 .. mDD I frRLrpE,l'f IEs
I I i-.r.r)oP" N ci R0AD

':.)i:rCL}.!DlillA[iAD

:r*4- 1 87../ -'r&/r ttbJ.L,
c- 2,\

i::'ix:t.r,: : ii3:i5$1 l2 / 23354'l 1 3

,.x)r)l r, ar',.1 L:l.c(]J:ion of 1 tlo- "-IOl-ll.l$Uti 6

Rer' r,'r)1,' Acccf)tan.e of our of fer No " I JL/4f,lqr,o-t /ao459 /E1AO'I Dated
'!;o r't..1 / 2aoa

c Il] l 'jtfi

pA:i1iqr'ri:)i:i:: l- IFT (4os Kgs )Electric ENDURONIC L i f t
1:o. ',.:1.1" iir.iilding at DREENI{0OO RESIDENCY, KOl]l(Ull
\,1I l- '- 1:i: . i.l',lDl:RABID B r,a(-r< L->+ ,

\
\)

L\

4,,:r'.:r ir: :i{r.l(-\ipi'j I'.Jr StLpr! tv 3, ErectiOtr Of.t-hE
lil,/-i''- :l'

E,&O,E

{,9 jlntjtl

2Otj.)9il..c)s.:r: i:iiandar.ci Deducti.on e BOZ Tohrarcls Labour
Ch"ir<;es as p(rr Tabl.6 to $(!c 17( l.) (r:tl ot A,fJ" VAT
y'tc,ti.

Jai.alb iar I Lrrlr a.r\/cr

\4'11 il 1 ,:r - 5?i crn thc .nl)o!./c

ici-,/t ,.:3 [ ar)(

ll.clrca- tian Cesr {i] 2:)i on $cJTviccl Tax

Se,;, X. lliglher ticlucaLiorr {:enl; e 1Z on Ser-vi.e 'l'ax

L+13 551,r&

7tYaO4

1 0c,3t

1ofi

775(lO(.i

('fhe abr:ve transaction is an iltci.irrisibl€ \",L'1fl{s contr l

TOTAL

nupees
Seven Lal(lr S€vent:/ FivE 'I l]ousan,J nnly

ECC No.
Seflice Iax No
PAN

AAACJOB3BOXMOO2
AAACJ0B3BOST002
AAA(}JOB3SO

1 lnl€reslO l8r.p€.amum I b. ch ,q4d on ai lNoces nol pad w1lhn lodays or date ol tnvore
2 All Payftflh to be ,Bde in lavorr ol JoH Sott t-tFts PRTVATE t-llillfD ty Crossed Account payee CheqrcsrDrans
3 CenilKil€s lo. taxes deductod at sqrce under retevant VAT Acl hevo b be senl dmg wilh paw1enG.
4 C,h.luetDo s ke S{bF.t to Seirtri{lo.

by
.t(C
CfrAclied by

ct(rM? r,i I i...1Eiy. oinir_rAlllntd aDm..r tfic,

;rr L

I
I

i

Il'l ?8430I llg9rifJ D r -
S'f : FJT./1.112,/17911 0f.. ?I



JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
ECC No.

'Service Tax llo.
PAN

ilrlitr..l.r L,
(l( l1,rr,l rLr,i'111,, '1i.'

I :,'ri rrl.l/r,l ;,/ii
l. i\Li{ !i": t:,tr.!ir iilr,l ) 11, irrL ,. iJ
I ,l lr ,i r.r. , ],i, r.. . n:.i/ :.i;.ri I ,/ iaii i., -.' li'll-, iI

rlLil t.ilr/lr rrl I l.i: i, ll .

:../! l.iirl r i:'i.lirl'-il1 l1 .

rl tltl rl,iiir./l,l )
_l I r ri ll 1l -'l,i rill 

'

'ir.,r ti ,r,, (rr1)l.ilir,r.:il ,.1, i i.ll ll
. l -,'r i.-..i'1-'tr ti)

ir.ilt|r::;,11 i,)tr l.]ai.,,. E 1r'lil Iir r.i.'l iri-r:( l';1

. :.::1ir:,'! lii,tlrill l:t.lrtr:ar|r.,rrI r.:ri::l1 rrl l'r'

il 18110tt99r8 0i.
tsi : PJT/li/?/119{ 01, 29/0h1,(

Co'le: | | r'':'-'

/r1l ,r.r I

Inv,)bc N,).: l l . t i . 
i , 
!,, t 1 ., j 1 1 

, , , r i:

Date i li:-irtl-..1 ,1

', r 11,.,r ll.rr

ilt

(l{1r:r ilrr.' .1L..'|i,-',"11 nrl., r'r/rr:i?, r ./'i:ll-L! I l-'r;rli -l

llAX u

Re{

DE,ECRIP'tION

.!rri.,t)l.r iiirl i: , il l-t,rl, t:rl' I ilL'- lrrl lilril ll l)
I /r,,r:i:jl:i lt:jl.l.l lli I (,iiri:, iif-lii )ii li-l:lr i,. I : I I t ) I I | .l l. I i' I lr: I ll
I'ri y'r r,!r lirli l,lrlrtl rri- lll Il i lll]l.n rl I i.'1 lilln-1 1(lr' ,l rrl!lll ll'
',r'l I l. r\t:il l.lirl rl:rlrd'lliil!,I .'

A\ftrtrltl

f:,,trt.t-iri:l l:ti:(r,.il,i 1(,1 :ir li-)l )l'1/ a i'.1":i jrrir rrl llr'
, ,i 

"r:, 
r'(. l- i I l.

I r.,.r .i'r;iir:ii ri l-lt,r'!r lr: 1- i , ,i r ''J -I.rli: I'r(.Jr-'r,l:'1 lrl 'rr!r
r'rit;:l.t li.: ,,r .I:r't T;-rl:l,i: I t, .!r< 1irl. l1 L'rl I i'J /'' l" r"r"l

"ri

I ; 1 r , . . , i . 1 .,-., I L.lt lr i.r,./,',rf

rirr',1 tr I t.'i::1 i.,lr 1ll.' 'li;i.n1(:'

t:i,.,a vi( r, li'r.),.

iiCs 4

'11 i I rr!

lllrr: rrlr)t;: il;J.lr.lit.'Lii.rtl i1.i air 'rrrlivi':'ii:)le r''ii')l l''l' ('r)lrir;):L

v TOI At- -
\t,,+-- -E &O,E

lNeresl € 18% per annum ttlill bG cha0ed nr all mvores not paid wilhn 3odays on dale ol lnvoice' 
-

A[ Pavmenls lo'be maft n lavour olJOflnSON IIFTS PBIVATE UmTED by Crossed Anounl Payee CheqEs/Dlalh

Cerlrlrcdles lorlarp\ Itrduded dlsource Lnda re,evanlVAT Act have m be senl alonq wih patnqh'

ri:'i.,liri":il, I t rr-,r l::iltr I rlr rl,l

For JOHN99N r_tFTs FF\|.\'^Ti r-ti\iltTrD
1.

2.
3

%Akr>
Chech.tfbv

('-
At ttht)t ised aa ign a t )t I

261 5t003 (4 Lin4s) Fax I 91-44 26 I 5 161 4 Gran's : 'LlFfS

.DC. Bulibo.i, NaQpff-441 10B Ph '07l0r 265276 2652iI

,, ,f it i ,,i

illlr',r"'rr'

Beqd. Olfice: not No. t, East Main Boad, Anna Nagar Weslem Exlension. Chennai-6t10 101 Phones : 26152:100 (6 Lines)

Worki a :No. 17, Poonamallee Bye"Pass Boad, Plonamallee, Chennai_ 600 056. No K'35 & 36, Fi\'e Slar hldrrslrial Arca' M l

I
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./n I-ifts Prirzate I-irrrite
Phone : 2307388I /2t 3, 2Jo7488r l2l 3

S&M :23078881/2/3
t-moil : hyderobod@iohnsonlillslld com
Websile : tt'ww.johnsonlirtslld.com

,r No. B-31 Port, TIE Bqlonogor, Hyderot'od - 50O O37'

.lan,2O,20112

GreenWood Estates.
C/o.Modi Propcrtics,
It 5 -4-187 I 3 &4,2"'r Iloor,
M G Road,.
Secunderabad.

Dear Sir'/Madam.

Sub :-supply and Ercction of 1 No(s). ",IOIINSON" 6 Pcrsons (408 Kgs) Electric Enduronic

Lift(s).

v for your building at .

GrcenWood Ilesirlcncy'
Konkur Village,
I lydcrabad.

Job No :- L-C4549.

We arc ettolosing lrcrc with lnvoicc as per details givcn below.

l,-C4549, It.tv.uo :- INMAJl20l00928, l)atcd :-18l0ll21l2,I{s.7.75.000'00

As against Invoice Value of Rs.7,75,000.00 so far rve have reccived Rs.6,97,500.00. kindly relcasc

Bata'nce Paymcnt of IIs.77,500.00 (In worrls:-scvcnty scvcn 'flrousand Five Hundrcd only).

on rcceipt of this and oblige.

i'f,. ! |

61o

/-

Thanking you,

Your IraithfuIty
For JO N L,III'S PVl"I-TI)

D SIGNATOI{Y

fr
AU o

l'l.o Plot No. l , Eost Moir'\ tload, Anno Nogor Wcslern -Extn 
Chenn:,1.- 600 l0l

in""" 
' 

'zo 
iszzo o.26152201 ,26t52ro2,26152203 l:ox:26151614



Run Dalet 2010112012- 10:21

'!
Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Customer Ledger For The Period From 01-APR-04 To 20JAN-12

Vch No Vch Date Narration Debit C redit Balance Chq No Ch

L-C4549

OPENING BAL AS ON

AFo18R017081000147

lp01 8R006090400904

APo18R006101 '100366

APo18R0061 10200160

APo18R0061 10200161

APo18R0061'10200162

APo18R006110601733

APo1 8R006111200746

APo18R0061'1 1200748

APo1tNMA1120100928

2U09n008

18/04/2009

c111112010

08012011

08n1n011

08/o12011

18i06/2011

ast1212011

05t1?.12011

GREENWOOD ESTATES

01t04D004

1311012008 ADVANCE JL/46/AP01/00459/E, C18136

22104D409 FURTHER PYvfT L-C4549, C18136

O9I11DO1O BEING FURTHER PAYIVIENT RECEIVED AG 1.C4549, C18136

OAO2T2O11 EEING FURTHER PAYVIENT RECEIVEO AG 1.C4549, C18136

AZO2I2O11 BEING FURTHER PAYT\,IENT RECEIVED AG L.C4549, C18136

O2IO2I2O11 BEING FURTHER PAYMENT RECEI\ED AG L-C4549. C18136

28IO6DO11 BEING FURTHER PAVIIENT RECEI\ED AG 1.C4549, C18136

1011212411 BEING FURTHER PAYVIENT RECEI\,ED AG 1.C4549, C18136

10112T2011 BEINC FURTHER PAYI\,IENT RECEIVED AG 1,C4549, C18136

18/41/2012 MA,OR IN\OICE forJob No. L-C4549 Dt28/10/08CUS_COoEC18136,C18136

77,500.00
'1,55,000.00

2,32,500.00

5,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00
27,500.00

7,75,000.00

7,75,000.00 6,9 7,500.00

.00

77,500.00
2,32,500.00
4,65,000.00

4,70,000.00
5,20,000.00

5,70,000.00
6,20,000.00

6,70,000.00
6,97,500.00

77,500.00 DR

161709

349417

038719

124182

1241A0

1241A1

263145

509071

509072

T ota l:

Balance 77,500.0 0

)

1171

i-

)



lc lc'€,

TOTAL
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Johnson

SERV/07lQR/05

Narne & Address of Client: GREENWOOD ESTAIES

5+18713 & 4
IIND FLOOR, MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

500003

lnstallation Address: GREEN WOOD RESIDENCY

SYNO.22, KOWKUR

HYDERABAD O
Contract Anount
(lnclusive of Taxes) :

Period of Contract:

< 35366/-Per Liff

From 0111212013 fo 3An1l2O14

Contact Person:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Email id:

G fiv t-fiia- WDj

Designation Wth Seal: LTIEC 2013

yeaB ol taklng you hlghet

Date: 24-OCT-2013

l
l
l
l
)
l
h 4Tv

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF JOHNSO N LIFTS P
,,,.: 1 ]

IVATE LIMITEO:

Signature (authorised signatory):

.' Narne & Designation;

Payrnent should bo made onry by cheques / Drafls in favour of Johnson Lifts private Limited
CONTRACT IS DEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTERED ON SIGNING THE CONTRACT AlID PAYMENT RECETVED
Our PAl.l No: AAACJ0838Q Our Service Tax No: AAACJ083OQST002

IMen it comes to lift maintenance always think :
SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

t35366/- Per Li

fi -t ffr
Rd/dffiD ON AEHA LF OF THE ST4BT(fi.ER

No.rs; --(-oruu,

j

li

IIr



Request for payment ( Promotions and purchase )

urchase J Promotions I Other

4fi-rt
f lYes ! No

Division ofPayment

Division

Pay to

Towards

b
O

ance Pu Part a ntc B1l alance Pa nt o)'m F Iu PI nt ou theryrn yme

Description

Amount

Type of Payrnent

Pay from Company

Remarks

Asklnato)
Payment to be divided

Sl.No. Project Amount
I ? h. tuo'l-
2

4.^rl / Dr ' 

^-t lY*,
3 l.t;'-.rt)o an-l/,/.1.
4

5

(t

7

9

Prepared by Sign

Approved by Sign

Date
cn 0

l0

Remarks

kt.tr ht- + -r

Pay from Project

0 t:tD. a. lntu\P ) L l. tn n,

8.

\b



5-4-l 87'3&4. III floor. M G Road. Secrrnderabad. 500003

To: Johnson Lifts Private Limited Contact Perso[: Mr'RV Raieslrwar. 
MeenakshiHouse,s-3-418,4th Flr' Rd.No.7'Baniara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034'

Purchase order for Supply ol lhe follo\ving items' Dlsc- vAT Amount in

S No lD No: Item Other Specs' Quantity Rrte ount /n V" Rs'

I 743:Equip.-LiR-6 Passengers in nos Auto l o0 ??5000 0 0 775'000

Terms conditionsl Total Order Value in RJ' 775'000

PO No. B 10108

From: GreenwoodEstates 'yd

AMC Rs.34.830 (Rs.3l

)car. \\ith an increasc o

to revision ofserrice ttr

Pt RCIITtSE ORDER

Otfice Cop! Purch ir. Copl

Nanle

PO Date: 0l-Oct-08

Quotatioi], No. Nil

Quotationdate: 30-SeP-08

Sp€cificstions /
Brand

Ptynrenl Terms

Tax

Deliv€rJ Dtrt€

Delivery Lo{cntion

Penalty for Delf,y

For Cr€enlrood

As per )our quotation dkl 10.09.08 Jc/46/Apo I /00455/E/A0l for 6 passenger! 6 stops lifls & neg

rates at office $ith MD. Shade of car to be decided later. No escalation clausel fixed price'

l0o o adr ance. 20o o on suhrnission ol clrarr ings. -|0o o on 2months adr ancc pal lncnt hcfore dclir erl

ofmaterial.20ooorl(leli\cr) ol mdterial. l1)ooonslarlillginst llation & balance l{)!oon

commtsslonlng,

All taxes incl in abole price.sub to revn oftatcs

Mat del b]' dtd.0l .09.09.1,iR handing o! er/commissioning on or before dtd l 5 l0 09

(;reen\rood Residcnc\ Phonct 9908282828

S). No.203.204.205.206.202/P. Kaukur village. Malkaigiri Mandal' Hlderabad'

Nit

F
Block

Transport Cost lncluded in the above l)rice

One )ear on site warront] inclusive ofparts & labours'

Rs.7?.500/- vide cheqne Palment. Chq. No.161709. dt 20'09 08' drawn on HDFC bank'

1000+ l2-l(r7o service ta:() lill per annum after the lvairont) period ofone

I 5.^r:\cn \eir 0nd shnll he ralid tor 5}'ears aflcr s'arranl] period' Suhiecl

' ('W.w n6t'u )
- AYcepttrl thc al'orc I cr6s and Ctrntlitions

!or Johnst'n l.iRs I'ri\ate l,imiled

Autho

N

S

W k l,t%
Date

qs M

vD

0b
rln

Ct-i
M'I.

,EJN^

$I
I IIr f

ir
tr

bo
U(\r

Prinl.d On Tuesda). Octoher 07. 20(18
Page I of I

Wxrrenty

Adv.nc. Paid

Other Terms



Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Head Office : No.l East Main Road, Annanagar Westem Extn., Chennai 600 lol

PL, RENEW CONTRACT
SM No. SMB1904 IMMED IATELY

To

GREENWOOD ESTA'TES

u-187t3 & 4
IIND FLOOR, MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

l'<=P1"-n'._---ra-.
t-raManager - Service

YOUR SEIViCE SATES EXECUNIC

NAt\rE : k- 9uu^*1,*^,L
MOBILE lio: ?olk*23448

Phone : 26152003 (4 Lines)
Cmms : |'LIFTS"

Fax , 9l-44-26151614
E-Mail :service_suppon@ohnsont,nsttd.com
Web6ire : w*,l, johnsonlitu_com

26110t2013

Dear Si(s) / Madam,

Sub : Renewal of Platinum Senicing & Maintenance contract of the JoHNSON Lifr installed at your premises

With reference to the abo\e, we write this to inform you that the present contract for
\v)f the above Lift will expire on 3011112013

Platinum Servicing & Maintenance

we lrust you are aware that the prices of \arious inputs ha\e gone up considerably and hence we are forced to re\,ise the
se^,ice charges slightly.

our Re\'ised charges br Platinum senicing & Maintenance ofthe abo\€ utus for the p€riod fom 01112J2013 ro 3011112014
would be t 3 5 3 6 6/- per Lift. lnclus ive of a ll tax es

our Terms and conditions for Platinum servicing & Maintenance of the abo\,e Lit/s fom 01t1212013 ro 3011112014
is enclosed herewith in duplicate.

Please sign and retum to us both the copies of the contract together with the payment. We will sign and retum to you
one copy of the contract form for your records. /.
PLEASE INFORM US IHE L|FT NO/S : L-DB8B} ,,/
WHENEVER YOU INFORM THE BREAK DOWN C,ALL

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, h
'r JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIM|TED,

lJ

It#.Jri

pllONE

istGN

Lift Service,maintanence and call backs : 040-23073881/3882/3883

v

I

+'

, N At E....Lt A+*t_.*l...
I rur rro,........,. 4-: .' L

I

I

..1
V

t
L\ATE. ..{,.....I..Irdf .-...i-,



Request for payment (Promotion and Purchase)

l\-

Division

Pay to Lr rrJ"'l t )

Towards {k

Purchase

lx t;c1e

ct
('r

hL
0t

Iottrer

r,rrL

Promotion

lc.r

ut.

Description

V: - 36,oFAmount

Type of payment p-Advance ! Part Payment I Balance Payment ! Full Payment ff other

C^:e o* Pay from ProjectPay from company

Yes VPayment to be divided

,.0.r- hA ) t'
/rr,' 6 d t1!,

9t{v ,

LYt

r3 t>Remarks: 
P O ro flt*;.le

3t0l b->.N4L

LLO 
..

'Sisn 
/FrftuT'-D.r''1t al-oro/1Prepared by

.rtr,-
I

ir

sisn /{V- Date ()D\Approved by

I

I

oate zs1 c.r-f rq.

,l-dtu (



Johnson

SEBV/07lQR/05

years of taking you higher

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER t,:

Date: 12-DEC-2013

tlg ).-
t'? {tl,J'/

Ref. No:

No./s:

SMB19O4

L-C4549

N arne & Address of Client: GREENWOOD ESTATES

c/o.MoDt PROPERTTES , 5_4-187/3&4
II FLOOR, MGROAD
SECUNDERABAD

lnstallation Address: GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD O
Contract Amount
(lnclusive of Taxes) :

Period of Contracl:

< 36051/-Per Lift

From 0110212014 To 31lO1t2O,lS

Contact Person:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Ernail id;

Designation Yvith Se al:

SIGNED ON BEHAF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Narne & Oesignation:

Pa)m€nt should be made onry bycheques / Drafrs rn tavour ot Johnson Lifts private Limited
CONTRACT IS DEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTEREO ON SIGNING THE CONTRACT AND PAYMENT AECTIVCb
Our PAJ'I No: AMCJ0838Q Our Service Tax No: MACJ0838OSTOO2

lNhen it comes to lift maintenance always think :

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

<36 051/- Per Lift

)..4 /

+i:e';{e+

0

II s



Johnson

SERV/07lOR/05

years ot taklng you hlghet

013

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

Ref. No:

No./s:

S 1904

NaIm & Address of Client: GREENWOOD ESTATES

C/O.MODI PROPERI]ES , u4-187t3&4
II FLOOR, MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

Date

4 ,/tou^

0

lnstallation Address;
GREENWOOD RESIDENCY
KONKUR VILLAGE

Contract Anount
(lnclusive of Taxes) ;

Period of Contract:

HYDERABAD O

<37'135 Per Lifl

From 0111212013 fo 30t1112O14

Contact Person: Q nv uh-ttfu- t+6P
Signature (authorised signatory):

Email id:

Designation With Seal:

-,IGNED 
ON BEHALF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Narne & Designation:

Ph:i"l*.F:li:;q',:;

.i', r', . -

?l !lEC 2013

(.'iiira ,r' ,,,,.

.r I

Parncnt shourd b€ made onry bycheques / Drafts in favour ofJohnson Lifts private LimrtedcoNTRACT rS DEEi eO ro Hrve geEH eHreneo or stcr,ri'c iiiJdonrnlcr o,,rD pAyMENT RECETVEDOur PAlt No: eAeCJg&gq Our Service Tax No: M4p.1963gq516gf 
- -

lMen it comes to lift maintenance ah.t)ays think :

ns0nJoh

3 713 5/- Per L

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

C -1, ,1,

l

l
l

l

l

\
t-

Aal li



Division 8/Purchase tr Promotions tr Ottrer
Pay to

Towards Lo*;,t,^Mn- tk,ls 0*Jf
tl

lalD 1,"/-
uU

e0' I

Description

Amount 0
Type of Payment

Pay fiom Company Pay from Project /ilrn^ n*> fu+a, u*---ffin,
Pa).rnent to be divided trYes ll No

Division of Pgrr0nt
Sl.No Project l'l Remarks

\ b
2

3 )n,i'/t z*ii
4

5

Z.

7

9

l0
Remarks :

Prepared by Sign

J..'^' b1.MlA
Approved b1 

1
| ;Sign

Request for payment ( Promotions and Purchase )

art a).rnent ll Balance Payment lFull Payment EOther

Date

03.

4 lhrr^

-t $tt1\\1

(f

/1 .-?ei1=l+

l.
Do ni:. thto(l l.rn.n*

t - nr,
6.

8.

l.*^

I rI



-r' PURCHASE ORDER ,,..
PO No. B 10105 Origjn6t OmceCop5.r purchasg,Eiv. Copy pO Dare: 0 t_Oct_o8
From: Greenwood Estates / // 

euotstion No. Nil
5-4-r97',3&4.'r floor. tlr c Road. secunderabad. 500003 Quotstion Date: 30_sep-08

To: Johnson Lifts Private Linrited Contact person: Mr. R.V. Rajeshrvar
MeenakslriHouse.S-3 -4 I 8.4rh Flr. Rd.No.T.Banjara Hills. Hlderabad - 500 03.1.

Purchase order for Supply ofrhe follo\\ing itcms:

s No lD N-o: ltem orher specs. eu{ntit). Rate "ilL 
tiJ Amount in

I 741:Equip.-Lift-6 Pussengets in nos AUkr t.0( 715oOO 0 0 ;7-5.(X)()

l-ernrs ud itions

Specifications /
Brend

P{yment Terms

Tax

Deliv€ry Date

Deliv€ry Loacstion

Pennltv for Delev

Warranty

Adv[nce Pcid

Other Terms

One \car on site \ .arant

Rs.77.500'- I ide chequc

nMC Rs.l{.830 (lts.l t.
\ ith an increase ol 5"o c
re\ ision ofserlice tn\.

'I'otal Order Value in Rs. 775.00(,

As pcr\ourquotatio,l dkl.l0.09.0lt .,c .16 .\r)o l 0().155 I \0tli)r6lnssclgcrs(rrtopslills& ncg
rater ut oflice rr th !lD. Shadc ol car to hc rlccitlcrl lltor. \o cscalat on cliiusc. Iirctl prrcc

l0o'o irdrance. 2r)ozo on submission of dra* ings. 30oo on 2nronths advancJ pa\ menl before dcri\ cn
of material. 20olo on delivery of material. I Oolo on starting insrallation & haiance l0o,o on
commissioning.

All tares incl in abo\ e price-sub lo revn oft&xes

Ma(del b] dtd.ol .02.09. Lifi handing or erlcommissioning or or befirre drd.l5.0l.09 for C2l-Block
Grecnrvood Resrdenc) phone: 990EZg2{t28
51. \o.203.204.205.206.202.i P. Kaukur Village. Maltrigiri Mandal. Hlderabad.
Nit

Transport Cost lnclu(led in the abo\c pricc

F'or Green

Auth ry

Narnc

) inclusivc of parts & lahours.

pa)ment. Chq. No. 161708. dl. 20.09.08. d."\\r orr Dli(.tanl.
0(X) Plus ser\ icc ta\) Iill pcr an[l n rtler thc rrarrrrntr periotl ol'onc lear
rr'rt,rcitr irntlshall hrralidlor5rcirsallrrrrur-rntrnerirxl Srrbi,.rr t,r

lfi-q no. tost6 ' \
I/Acceprerl rhe ahorc ter r rs-#f,r i,n.:iri,,n.

For Johnson l,ills Private I imitcd

flifu2"^,n" I)ate

I
Y)

0A

ss

%,.$
vt

0v

I'rilted On Tuesda\. Oclob(r 07. 2008

s

o\\l'agr I of 1



Johnson l-:ifts Private Limited
Head Office : No- I East Main Road, Annanagar Westem Exh., Chennai 600 l0l

Phone : 26152003 (4 Lines)
Crams : "LIFIS"
Fu : 9144-26151614
E-Mail :s€rvice_support@johnsonliftslrd.con
Wetsile : wr,h johsonlifis-com

SM No. SMBl904
PL. RENEW CONTRACT

IMMEDIATELY

2611012013

y0u; s::,,:.; s.At Es txtcuTlYt
NA , :(. (aa^ea t^,,ot*-
Mo- r: alote*r]ee3

o'll't212013 ro 30111

To

GREENWOOD ESTAIES
c/o.MoDt PRoPERTTES , *18713&4
II FLOOR, MGROAD
SECUNDERABAD

d--v\
Dear Si(s) / N.4adam,

Sub : Renewal of Platinum Servicing & Maintenance Contract of the JOHNSON Lift installed at your Premises

rryith reference to the abo\€, we write this to inform you that the present contract for ptatinum Sorvicing & Maintenance
\,of the above Lift will expire on 3011112013

We trust you are aware that the prices of \6rious inputs ha\€ gone up considerably and hence we are forced to relise the
senice charges slightly

Our Re\,ised charges for Platinum SeNicing & Maintenance ofthe abo\p Lii/s for the period tom
would be ? 37135/- Per Lift. lnclusive of all taxes
Our Terms and Conditions for Plalinum Se^,icing & Maintenance of the abo\e Lift/s ftom O1h2nO13 f o 3011112011

is enclosed herewith in duplicate.

Please sign and retum to us both the copies of the contract together with the payment. We will sign and retum to you
one copy of the contract form for your records. ..,/
PLEASE INFORM US THE LIFT NO/S : L-C4548 v
WHENEVER YOU INFORM IHE BREAK DOWN CALL

Thanking You,

Yours faithtully,

rr JOHNSON LIFTS PRMTE LIMITED,

5 Manager - Service

NAlvtE......

PHONE

STGNANJR,C,.
.\

DATE..............-....i2 t).

Lift Service,maintanence and call backs : 040-23073881/3882/3883

\
4)

C

il

^.ouuyr
kt=--.-s.,..----_-i=-

I 
ruor No........... .C..:..A. - "*
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Johnson lifts private Lirnited

Due Date

3 4,83 0

36.572

34,830

43,t58

23-03-2012 cl0

23-01-2013 A1
23-03-20t3 cl0
06-l l-2013 c24
20-1 t-2013 A1

23-0t -20t 4

23-03-2014 c10
06-l l-2014 c24
20-1t-20t1 A1

20-11-2016 AI

06-l l-2011 c24

23-03-20]l6 c10

06-t l-2012 c24
20-1t-2012 AI

23-0 l-20 l 5 A7

A1

A7

Lift

23-03-20t5 cl0
06-t t-20 t5 c24

23-01-2017 A7

38.400

40.320

41,103

37,281

20-t l-2015
23-01-2016

42.336
42.336

Date 09-04-2014

34,830

38,400

40,320

Greenwqod E states

3 s,506

36,572

36,572

38.400

'lq r4s

40,320

42,336

O
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T
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l
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Amount

35,506

34,830

34,830

35,365

34,8 ,OJ
19-01-2012

zt-o5-2012

08-12-2012

23-O3-2013

815165

138736

815089

815132

Greenwood Estates

1

2

3

4

5

deta lsc dtd Amn ftsho Sn pao pvt

S.no

247,862.00Total

6

7

35,366

37 ,1352t -03-2014
815271

815311

(
J A \*"*t

lol'r )t Y

I

I chqlo I chq dale I
Iroaa+a 126-11-2011 j

il3-or-2014 -
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775,0000t-10-2008

Yes YesYes I Yes 775,000

Company :Creeriwood estates

Project : Greent'ood Residency

RemarksProject PO Date

Yes

3,115,ooo

sno

Gwe

PO no.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Johnson Li
AS ON DA

Yes

775,000

775 000

3, r 15,000

790,000

0l-10-2008
Yes

Yes2

4

3

10105

10106Gwe

Gwe

790,000

775,000Yes

Yes

PO Raised
Amount

PO
Issued
Y/N

Bitl Receivcd
Amount

Installation
status Y/N

BiII
receivcd
Y/N

1 Gwe 3tg2 13-12-2010

I

Material
delivered
Y/N
Yes Yes

10108 01-r0-2008

P 'l"r-i\

. i"i ir
rrlq )r Y c

.,,

775,000

e ^u^p---,



SERV/07/QR/05

years of taking You hlgher

,r4L)

I

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER C-L

Ref- No:

No./s:

SMts19O4

L:C4548

24-OCr-2013Date

Narne & Address oi Client: GREENWOOD ESTAIES

o/o. MoDr PRoPERTTES . 54-187t3&4
II FLOOR, [,,1 G ROAD

SECUNDERABAD

I

0

lnstallation Address;

Contract Arnount
(lnclusive of Taxes) :

Pe riod of Contract:

GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD O

{37135/-Per Lift

Ftom 0111212013 fo 3011112014

Contact Person: Ph:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Email id: 7 7 |.lEc 2013

Qesignation Wth Scal:

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Name & Designation:

Payrmnt Should be rnade only byCheques / Drafts in favc ur of Johnson Lifts private Limited
CONTRACT IS OEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTERED ON S,GI,IIIIG THE CON;RACT A}.ID PAYMENT RECEIVED
Our PAl.l No: AA/\CJ0838Q Our Servicc Tax No: MACJC338QST002

Q av uhNA- ytp/

IMen it comes to lift maintenance always think :

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

ry4
lr-

JohGofr

37 L35l- Per Lift

Johnson

/4



years ol taklng you hlgher

Section 1.
Johnson Lifts shall :

L Service the lifus at regular intervals and as frequentlyas the company deems necessary based on the age, nature

and condition of the elevator and we willtake all reasonable care and maintain the lift equipment an safe and proper

working condition.

2. Carry outthe service work whenever possible on a day convenientto the customer other than Sundays & Holidays

and during regularworking hours.

3. Assume no responsibility for refinishing, repairing the following non-proprietary items ofthe lift equipment and we

have not included for the same in this contract: Car enclosure's, carflooring, hoistway enclosure, hoistway and car

door, door and gate handles, door beading, door glasses, door frames, sills push box covers in landings and car

electric incoming mains, main switch, EPABX Telephone intercom, fan and light littings, mirror, alarm bell and

buzzer, emergencylight, alarm device and batteries.

4. Be entifled to depute its authorized service personnel to attend all call backs during normalworking hours, free of

charges.

5. Repair/overhaul the lift parts when in our judgement, the conditions

warant and the old parts will be removed and this will become our

property.

6. Not included in this contract to depute its service personnel for any

otherwork, which does nol come underthe purview of the contract.lfit
becomes necessary, whether required by statutory bodyor otherwise,

the company shall charge you extra and itshallbe payable in advance.

7. Replenish the Gear and Motor bearing with necessary Johnson

lubricants whenever necessary and all parts ofthe liftwillbe checked,

cleaned and lubricated to keep them, both mechanically and

electrically in perfect working condition.

8. Carry out according to its standards customary annual safety test to

examine all safety devices. The company will not be required to make

any other tests. The company will not be required to install new

attachments orto make replacements with parts ofa different design to

the elevator whether or not recommended or direcled by lnsurance

Companies or by Government or Non-governmental authorities.

Not be liable for repairing or replacing any lift parts which in our opinion is damaged or broken due to accident or

negligence or misuse orwillfully damaged by the users orthird party ordue to reasons overwhich the company has

no control.

Replace any components or parts of the lift, if it becomes necessary, on account of the reasons quoted undel

clause No.g, such work will be caried out after obtaining your consent and the cost of the same will be to your

account, in addition to the contracl charges.

By notice in writing to the customer forthwith terminate this contract and / or not be liable for any loss and / or not

make replacements and repairs free of charge, in any ofthefollowing circumstances:

lf the customerfails to pay the company the amount as and when due underthis contract'

where the company is prevented for a continuous period of3 months from performing its duties for any reason and

forany circumstances beyond its control.

where without the company's prior written consent, any work within the scope of this contract is canied out by

anyone otherthan the company's service personnel orAgents.

Johnson ossuronce

1007" hossle-lree service Plon.

All replocemenls ol proprietory

porls covered.

Genuine porls.

Reody replocements in slock.

Highly troined service

personnel.

Ex'ro cqre qnd qulck response.

I

10

11

(a)

(b)

IMen it comes to lift maintenance always think :

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

(c)

Johnson
II



Johnson

SERV/07lQR/05

years of taking you highel

t 0 . J t8 2'

A-2b
l,A

Ref. No:

No./s:

SM B 1904

L-C4549

NanE & Address of Client: GREENWOOD ESTA'TES

cro.MoDl PROPERTTES . *187t3&4
II FLOOR, MGROAD

Date: 12-DEC2013

lnstallation Address:

Contract Arnount
(lnclusive of Taxes) :

Period of Contract;

GREENWOOD RESIDENCY

KONKUR VILLAGE

HYDERABAD O

< 36051/-Per Lift

Ftom 0110212014 fo 3110112015

IContact Person:

Signature (authorised signatory):

Email id:

esignation Wth Seal:
?5 FEB

---Cauren-U+*e+f
Director

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMIT

Signature (authorised signatory):

NanE & Designation:

Payrnent Should be made onlybyCheques / Drafts in favour oI Johnson Lifts Private Limited
CONTRACT IS DEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTERED ON SIGNING THE CONTRACT AT.ID PAYMENT RECEIVED
Our PAl.l No: AMCJ0838Q Our Service Tax No: MACJ0838QST002

IMen it comes to lift maintenance always think :

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS

JohfrBofr

13605 L/- Per L

/

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

SECUNDERABAD

o

\P:



Johnson

years ot taking you higher

Section 1.
Johnson Lifts shali :

1. Service the lifvs at regular intervals and as frequenllyas the company deems necessary based on the age, nature
and condition ofthe elevator and,,/ve willtake allreasonable care and mainlain the lifiequipmentin safe and proper
working mndition.

2. Carry out the service work whenever possible on a day convenient to the customerotherthan Sundays & Holidays
and during regular working hours.

3. Assume no responsibility for reflnishing, repairing the following non-proprietary items ofthe lift equipment and we
have not included forthe same in this contract: Car enclosure's, carffooring, hoistway enclosure, hoistway and car
door, door and gate handles, door beading, door glasses, door frames, sills push box covers in landings and car
electric incoming mains, main switch, EPABX Telephone intercom, fan and light fittings, minor, alarm bell and
buzzer, emergency light, alarm deviceand batteries.

4. Be entitled to depute its authorized service personnelto attend allcall backs during normalworking hours, free of
charges.

5. Repair/overhaul the lift parts when in our judgement, the conditions
warrant and the old parts will be removed and this will become our
property.

6. Not included in this contract to depute its service personnel for any
otherwork, which does not come underthe purviewofthe contract. lfit
becomes necessary, whether required by statutory body or otherwise,
the company shall charge you extra and itshallbe payable in advance.

7. Replenish the Gear and Motor bearing with necessary Johnson
lubricants whenever necessary and all parts ofthe lift will be checked,
cleaned and lubricated to keep them, both mechanically and
eleckically in perfectworking condition.

8. Carry out according to its standards customary annual safety test to
examine all safety devices. The company will not be required to make
any other tests. The company will not be required to install new
attachments orto make replacements with parts ofa differentdesign to
the elevator whether or not recommended or directed by lnsurance
Companies or by Govemment or Non-governmental authorities.

Johnron ossurqntc
'l0O% ho5de-lrac Ecrvlcc plon.

All replqccmGnts of proprlGtory

porta rovcrcd.

Genulne ports,

Rcody rcploccmcntr ln rtock.

Xlghlt trolnGd 3crvlcc

pcrronncl.

Exlro coru ond qulck r.csponse.

9. Not be liable for repairing or replacing any litt parts which in our opinion is damaged or broken due to accident or
negligence or misuse orwilllully damaged by the users orlhird party or due to reasons overwhich the company has
no control.

10. Replace any components or parts of the lift, if it becomes necessary, on account of the reasons quoted under
clause No.g, such work will be carried out after obtaining your consent and the cost of the same will be to your
account, in additiontothe contract charges.

11 . By notice in writing to the customer forthwith terminate this contract and / or not be liable for any loss and / or nol
make replacements and repairsfree ofcharge, in any ofthe following circumstances:

(a) llthe customerfails to pay the company the amount as and when due underthis contract.

(b) Where the company is prevented for a continuous period of 3 months from performing its duties for any reason and
for any circumstances beyond itscontrol.

(c) Where \,vithout the company's prior written consent, any work within the scope of this contract is carried out by

anyone otherthan the company's service personnel orAgents.

IMen it comes to lift maintenance always think :

rliliF I I

SAFETY BEFORE SAVINCS


